

<div><div><div><div><div><div></div><div>ipca</div><div>A dose of life</div></div></div><div><div><div><div><div></div><div>Ipca Laboratories Limited</div></div></div></div></div></div></div></div>						
Regd. Office : 48, Kandivli Industrial Estate, Kandivli (W), Mumbai 400 067. CIN : L24239MH1949PLC007837, Tel: +91 22 6647 4444, E-mail : investors@ipca.com, Website : www.ipca.com						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022 (₹ Crores)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended	
		Dec 31, 2022 Unaudited	Sept 30, 2022 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2021 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2022 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2021 Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations	1576.89	1637.18	1443.40	4821.92	4592.72
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	169.34	223.82	260.66	615.85	966.17
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	169.34	223.82	260.66	615.85	966.17
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items, share of profit / (loss) of associates and joint venture and non-controlling interests	107.84	143.90	196.96	394.80	753.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	116.10	143.11	199.69	406.31	759.31
6	Equity Share Capital	25.37	25.37	25.37	25.37	25.37
7	Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve)	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share of ₹ 1/- each (not annualised): Basic (₹) Diluted (₹)	4.25 4.25	5.67 5.67	7.76 7.76	15.56 15.56	29.71 29.71
Notes :						
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended on December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.ipca.com).						
2 Additional information on Unaudited Standalone Financial Results is as follows:						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended	
		Dec 31, 2022 Unaudited	Sept 30, 2022 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2021 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2022 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2021 Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations	1458.09	1521.47	1341.71	4467.65	4272.83
2	Profit before Tax	171.83	244.60	272.24	632.49	950.73
3	Profit after Tax	120.27	167.78	218.17	431.87	760.53
By Order of the Board For <b>Ipca Laboratories Limited</b> Premchand Godha Chairman & Managing Director (DIN 00012691)						
Place : Mumbai Date : February 14, 2023						

Indiabulls Housing Finance Limited

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022

(₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		31.12.22 (Unaudited)	31.12.22 (Unaudited)	31.12.21 (Unaudited)	31.03.22 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	2,338.99	6,643.99	2,274.36	8,983.31
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	404.80	1,183.54	424.09	1,555.77
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	404.80	1,183.54	424.09	1,555.77
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	290.97	867.08	302.97	1,177.74
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	303.69	1,057.71	427.51	1,298.12
6.	Equity Share Capital	89.72	89.72	89.71	89.11
7.	Earnings per Share (EPS) *(EPS for the quarters and nine months are not annualised) -Basic (Amount in ₹) -Diluted (Amount in ₹)	6.49 6.42	19.34 19.23	6.80 6.77	26.42 26.34

Notes:

1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on February 14, 2023 and subsequently approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on February 14, 2023.

2. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34 - Interim Financial Reporting, notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015, as amended from time to time, and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and in compliance with Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time.

3. Key Standalone Financial Information:

Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	31.12.22 (Unaudited)	31.12.22 (Unaudited)	31.12.21 (Unaudited)	31.03.22 (Audited)
Total Income	1,988.61	5,502.70	2,033.17	7,777.70
Profit before Tax	311.95	807.49	263.69	955.90
Net Profit after Tax	229.38	602.91	190.02	696.11

4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Company's website (<http://www.indiabullshomeloans.com>) and on the website of BSE (<http://www.bseindia.com>) and NSE (<http://www.nseindia.com>).

5. Figures for the prior year / period have been regrouped and / or reclassified wherever considered necessary and/or in accordance with the amendment in Schedule III of the Act.

Additional Information in Compliance with the provisions of Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Sr. No.	Particulars	As on December 31, 2022
1.	Debt Equity Ratio (Debt Securities + Borrowings (Other than Debt Securities) + Subordinated liabilities) / Own Funds)	2.96
2.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an HFC
3.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an HFC
4.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (quantity and value)	N.A.
5.	Capital Redemption Reserve (Rs. in Crores)	0.36
6.	Debenture Redemption Reserve (Rs. in Crores)	146.39
7.	Net worth (Rs. in Crores)	15,983.89
8.	Net Profit after Tax (Rs. in Crores)	602.91
9.	Earnings per Share (EPS) - Basic (Amount in Rs.) - not annualised - Diluted (Amount in Rs.) - not annualised	12.79 12.72
10.	Current Ratio	Not Applicable, being an HFC
11.	Long term debt to working capital	Not Applicable, being an HFC
12.	Bad debts to Account receivable ratio	Not Applicable, being an HFC
13.	Current liability ratio	Not Applicable, being an HFC
14.	Total debts to total assets (Debt Securities + Borrowings (Other than Debt Securities) + Subordinated liabilities) / Total Assets	0.70
15.	Debtors turnover	Not Applicable, being an HFC
16.	Inventory turnover	Not Applicable, being an HFC
17.	Operating Margin	Not Applicable, being an HFC
18.	Net profit Margin (Profit after tax / Total Income)	
As on Quarter ended 31 December 2022		11.53%
As on Nine months ended 31 December 2022		10.96%

Other Ratios (not subjected to review)		
1.	% of Gross Non Performing Assets (Gross NPA / Loan Book)	4.49%
2.	% of Net Non Performing Assets (Net NPA / Loan Book)	2.97%
3.	Liquidity Coverage Ratio (%) for Q3 FY 23	84%
4.	Capital to risk-weighted assets ratio (Calculated as per RBI guidelines)	25.20%

Registered Office: Building No. 27, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, KG Marg, New Delhi -110001  
(CIN: L65922DL2005PLC136029)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Gagan Banga

Vice-Chairman, Managing Director & CEO

Place : Mumbai  
Date : February 14, 2023

Reliance Communications Limited

Website: www.rcom.co.in

Registered Office: H Block, 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, Dhirubhai Ambani Knowledge City, Navi Mumbai - 400 710

CIN: L45309MH2004PLC147531

I. Extract from the Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022.

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		(₹ in crore)
		31-Dec-22	30-Sep-22	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21	Year ended
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	122	131	149	382	451	584
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(40)	(66)	(42)	(174)	(162)	(232)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(146)	(66)	(42)	(280)	(162)	(232)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(146)	(66)	(46)	(280)	(169)	(231)
5	Profit/(Loss) after Tax from Discontinued Operations	(9,154)	(1,773)	(1,650)	(12,622)	(4,768)	(6,406)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(9,228)	(1,682)	(1,698)	(12,720)	(4,955)	(6,684)
7	Equity Share Capital (Equity Share of Rs. 5 each)	1,383	1,383	1,383	1,383	1,383	1,383
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (Basic and Diluted) - Rs. (Before exceptional Items)						
	(a) Continuing Operations	(0.15)	(0.24)	(0.17)	(0.63)	(0.62)	(0.84)
	(b) Discontinued Operations	0.33	(0.85)	(0.94)	(1.28)	(2.71)	(3.46)
	(c) Continuing and Discontinued Operations (After exceptional Items)	0.18	(1.09)	(1.11)	(1.91)	(3.33)	(4.30)
	(a) Continuing Operations	(0.53)	(0.24)	(0.17)	(1.02)	(0.62)	(0.84)
	(b) Discontinued Operations	(32.31)	(6.46)	(5.99)	(44.96)	(17.31)	(23.28)
	(c) Continuing and Discontinued Operations	(32.84)	(6.70)	(6.16)	(45.98)	(17.93)	(24.12)
*Not annualised for Quarter and Nine Months							

II. Additional Information of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022.

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		Year ended
		31-Dec-22	30-Sep-22	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21	31-Mar-22
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Turnover	83	84	89	247	264	345
2	Profit /(Loss) before tax	(38)	(64)	(55)	(173)	(191)	(262)
3	Profit /(Loss) after tax	(38)	(64)	(55)	(173)	(191)	(262)
4	Profit / (Loss) after tax from Discontinued Operations	(5,778)	(1,518)	(1,361)	(8,763)	(3,949)	(5,355)
III. The Consolidated Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IndAS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.							
IV. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Company, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.rcom.co.in.							
(Reliance Communications Limited is under corporate insolvency resolution process pursuant to the provisions of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016. With effect from June 28, 2019, its affairs, businessand assets are being managed by, and the powers of the board of directors are vested in, the Resolution Professional, Mr. Anish Niranjan Nanavaty, appointed by Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench, vide order dated June 21, 2019 which was published on the website of the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench on June 28, 2019).							
Place : Navi Mumbai Date : February 14, 2023							

Indiabulls Commercial Credit Limited

(Formerly known as Indiabulls Infrastructure Credit Limited)

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022

Statement of Unaudited Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022

(₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		31.12.22 (Unaudited)	31.12.22 (Unaudited)	31.12.21 (Unaudited)	31.03.22 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	489.69	1,426.58	397.44	1,833.08
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	91.43	402.56	168.97	612.54
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	91.43	402.56	168.97	612.54
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	64.54	301.44	122.37	508.22
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit /(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	64.53	301.43	122.29	508.08
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital		247.80		247.80
7.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves (as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)		5,091.50		4,817.04
8.	Securities Premium Account		3,249.40		3,249.40
9.	Net worth		5,339.30		5,064.84
10.	Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt		7,434.30		7,563.21
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares		-		-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio		1.39		1.49
13.	Earnings per Share (EPS) before extraordinary items *(EPS for the quarters and nine months are not annualised) -Basic (Amount in ₹) -Diluted (Amount in ₹) -Face Value (Amount in ₹) Earnings per Share (EPS) after extraordinary items *(EPS for the quarters and nine months are not annualised) -Basic (Amount in ₹) -Diluted (Amount in ₹) -Face Value (Amount in ₹)	2.60 2.60 10.00	12.16 12.16 10.00	4.94 4.94 10.00	20.51 20.51 10.00
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve (₹ in Crores)		4.00		4.00
15.	Debenture Redemption Reserve (₹ in Crores)		8.36		8.36
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC			
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC			

Notes:

1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on February 14, 2023 and subsequently approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on February 14, 2023.

2. This unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 has been prepared in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time.

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended / Annual Financial Results are available on the Company's website (http://www.indiabullscommercialcredit.com) and on the website of BSE (http://www.bseindia.com) and NSE (http://www.nseindia.com).

4. Figures for the prior year / period have been regrouped and / or reclassified wherever considered necessary.

Additional Information in Compliance with the provisions of Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Sr. No.	Particulars	As on December 31, 2022
1.	Debt Equity Ratio (Loan Funds / Own Funds)	1.39
2.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC
3.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC
4.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (quantity and value)	N.A.
5.	Capital Redemption Reserve (Rs. in Crores)	4.00
6.	Debenture Redemption Reserve (Rs. in Crores)	8.36
7.	Net worth (Rs. in Crores)	5,339.30
8.	Net Profit after Tax (Rs. in Crores)	301.44
9.	Earnings per Share (EPS) - Basic and Diluted (Amount in Rs.)	12.16
10.	Current Ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC
11.	Long term debt to working capital	Not Applicable, being an NBFC
12.	Bad debts to Account receivable ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC
13.	Current liability ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC
14.	Total debts to total assets (Debt Securities + Borrowings (Other than Debt Securities) + Subordinated liabilities) / Total Assets	0.55
15.	Debtors turnover	Not Applicable, being an NBFC
16.	Inventory turnover	Not Applicable, being an NBFC
17.	Operating Margin	Not Applicable, being an NBFC
18.	Net profit Margin (Profit after tax / Total Income)	
	As on Quarter ended 31 December 2022	13.18%
	As on nine months ended 31 December 2022	21.13%
19.	Sector specific equivalent ratios, as applicable	
	A. % of Gross Non Performing Assets (Gross NPA / Loan Book)	3.58%
	B. % of Net Non Performing Assets (Net NPA / Loan Book)	2.40%
	C. Capital to risk-weighted assets ratio (Calculated as per RBI guidelines)	46.95%
	D. Liquidity Coverage Ratio (%) for Q3 FY 23	399%

Registered Office: Building No. 27, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, KG Marg, New Delhi-110001

CIN: U65923DL2006PLC150632

Place : Mumbai

Date : February 14, 2023

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Rajiv Gandhi

Managing Director & CEO



<div><div><div><div><div><div></div><div>ipca</div><div>A dose of life</div></div><div><div>Ipca Laboratories Limited</div><div>Regd. Office : 48, Kandivli Industrial Estate, Kandivli (W), Mumbai 400 067. CIN : L24239MH1949PLC007837, Tel: +91 22 6647 4444, E-mail : investors@ipca.com, Website : www.ipca.com</div></div></div></div></div></div>						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended	
		Dec 31, 2022 Unaudited	Sept 30, 2022 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2021 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2022 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2021 Unaudited
					March 31, 2022 Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	1576.89	1637.18	1443.40	4821.92	4592.72
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	169.34	223.82	260.66	615.85	966.17
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	169.34	223.82	260.66	615.85	966.17
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items, share of profit / (loss) of associates and joint venture and non-controlling interests	107.84	143.90	196.96	394.80	753.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	116.10	143.11	199.69	406.31	759.31
6	Equity Share Capital	25.37	25.37	25.37	25.37	25.37
7	Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve)	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share of ₹ 1/- each (not annualised):					
	Basic (₹)	4.25	5.67	7.76	15.56	29.71
	Diluted (₹)	4.25	5.67	7.76	15.56	29.71
Notes :						
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended on December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.ipca.com).						
2 Additional information on Unaudited Standalone Financial Results is as follows:						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended	
		Dec 31, 2022 Unaudited	Sept 30, 2022 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2021 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2022 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2021 Unaudited
					March 31, 2022 Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	1458.09	1521.47	1341.71	4467.65	4272.83
2	Profit before Tax	171.83	244.60	272.24	632.49	950.73
3	Profit after Tax	120.27	167.78	218.17	431.87	760.53
By Order of the Board For Ipca Laboratories Limited Premchand Godha Chairman & Managing Director (DIN 00012691)						
Place : Mumbai, Date : February 14, 2023						

<div><div><div><div><div><div></div><div>JINDAL PHOTO LIMITED</div></div><div>Regd. Off. : 19<sup>th</sup> K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Dist Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408 Head Office : Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi- 110070 Tel. No.: 011-40322100, CIN: L33209UP2004PLC095076, Email : cs_jphoto@jindalgroup.com, Website : www.jindalphoto.com</div></div></div></div></div>						
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 <sup>st</sup> DECEMBER, 2022						
Rs. In Lakhs except EPS						
STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED		
Quarter Ended 31-12-22 Unaudited	Nine months Ended 31-12-22 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 31-12-21 Unaudited	Year Ended 31-03-22 Audited	S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31-12-22 Unaudited
4	9	3	18	1	Total Income from operations	4
(150)	(457)	(142)	(551)	2	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items, share of Net Profit/(Loss) of Joint Venture and Associate and tax	(150)
(150)	(457)	(142)	(551)	3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items share of Net Profit/(Loss) of Joint Venture and Associate)	4,223
(113)	(359)	(104)	(408)	4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	11,426
(114)	(365)	(105)	(702)	5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	275
1026	1026	1026	1026	6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	63,225
(1.11)	(3.50)	(1.01)	(3.98)	7	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised) Basic & Diluted (Rs.)	11,525
						314
						63,372
						63,089
						1026
						617.78
Notes						
1 The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with The Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended, prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.						
2 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 14, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the above financial results.						
3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.jindalphoto.com.						
By Order of the Board for JINDAL PHOTO LIMITED Sd/- Manoj Kumar Rastogi Managing Director DIN: 07585209						
Place : New Delhi Date : 14 <sup>th</sup> February, 2023						

<div><div><div><div><div><div></div><div>Reliance Communications Limited</div></div><div>Website: www.rcom.co.in Registered Office: H Block, 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, Dhirubhai Ambani Knowledge City, Navi Mumbai - 400 710 CIN: L45309MH2004PLC147531</div></div></div></div></div>						
I. Extract from the Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022.						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended	
		31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	122	131	149	382	451
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(40)	(66)	(42)	(174)	(162)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(146)	(66)	(42)	(280)	(162)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(146)	(66)	(46)	(280)	(169)
5	Profit/(Loss) after Tax from Discontinued Operations	(9,154)	(1,773)	(1,650)	(12,622)	(4,768)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(9,228)	(1,682)	(1,698)	(12,720)	(4,955)
7	Equity Share Capital (Equity Share of Rs. 5 each)	1,383	1,383	1,383	1,383	1,383
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (Basic and Diluted) - Rs.					
	(Before exceptional Items)					
	(a) Continuing Operations	(0.15)	(0.24)	(0.17)	(0.63)	(0.62)
	(b) Discontinued Operations	0.33	(0.85)	(0.94)	(1.28)	(2.71)
	(c) Continuing and Discontinued Operations (After exceptional Items)	0.18	(1.09)	(1.11)	(1.91)	(3.33)
	(a) Continuing Operations	(0.53)	(0.24)	(0.17)	(1.02)	(0.62)
	(b) Discontinued Operations	(32.31)	(6.46)	(5.99)	(44.96)	(17.31)
	(c) Continuing and Discontinued Operations	(32.84)	(6.70)	(6.16)	(45.98)	(17.93)
*Not annualised for Quarter and Nine Months						
II. Additional Information of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022.						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended	
		31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)
1	Turnover	83	84	89	247	345
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax	(38)	(64)	(55)	(173)	(191)
3	Profit / (Loss) after tax	(38)	(64)	(55)	(173)	(191)
4	Profit / (Loss) after tax from Discontinued Operations	(5,778)	(1,518)	(1,361)	(8,763)	(3,949)
III. The Consolidated Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.						
IV. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Company, www.bseindia.com and www.rcom.co.in.						
(Reliance Communications Limited is under corporate insolvency resolution process pursuant to the provisions of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016. With effect from June 28, 2019, its affairs, business and assets are being managed by, and the powers of the board of directors are vested in, the Resolution Professional, Mr. Anish Niranjana Nanavaty, appointed by Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench, vide order dated June 21, 2019 which was published on the website of the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench on June 28, 2019).						
Place : Navi Mumbai Date : February 14, 2023						

FRANKLIN

TEMPLETON

Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund  
One International Center, Tower 2, 12th and 13th Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg,  
Elphinstone Road (West), Mumbai 400013

Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal (IDCW) in Franklin India Equity Savings Fund

The Trustees of Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund have decided to distribute the following Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal (IDCW):

Name of the Schemes / Plans	Face Value per Unit (₹)	Amount of IDCW per Unit* (₹)	NAV per Unit as on February 13, 2023 (₹)
Franklin India Equity Savings Fund (FIESF)			
FIESF - Monthly IDCW Plan	10.00	0.015	11.5547
FIESF - Monthly IDCW Plan - Direct		0.070	12.3047
FIESF - Quarterly IDCW		0.200	11.3021
FIESF - Quarterly IDCW - Direct		0.200	12.1719

The Record Date for the same will be February 17, 2023 (Friday). If in case the Record Date falls on a non-Business Day, the immediately following Business Day shall be the Record Date. All the Unitholders / Beneficial Owners of the IDCW plan / option of the scheme whose names appear in the records of Registrar / Depositories as on the Record Date shall be entitled to receive IDCW. The investors in the IDCW re-investment plan/option will be allotted units for the IDCW amount at the NAV of next Business Day after the Record Date.

# Please note that the IDCW payout shall be subject to the availability of distributable surplus and if the available distributable surplus as on the record date is lower than the aforementioned IDCW rate, then the available distributable surplus shall be paid out. The payout shall be subject to tax deducted at source i.e. TDS, as applicable.

**Pursuant to payment of IDCW, the NAV of the scheme would fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy (if applicable).**

For Franklin Templeton Asset Management (India) Pvt. Ltd.  
(Investment Manager of Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund)

Sd/-  
**Authorized Signatory**  
Date: February 14, 2023

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

Indiabulls Housing Finance Limited

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022

(₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.22 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.22 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.21 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.22 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	2,338.99	6,643.99	2,274.36	8,983.31
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	404.80	1,183.54	424.09	1,555.77
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	404.80	1,183.54	424.09	1,555.77
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	290.97	867.08	302.97	1,177.74
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	303.69	1,057.71	427.51	1,298.12
6.	Equity Share Capital	89.72	89.72	89.71	89.11
7.	Earnings per Share (EPS) <i>*(EPS for the quarters and nine months are not annualised)</i> -Basic (Amount in ₹) -Diluted (Amount in ₹)	6.49 6.42	19.34 19.23	6.80 6.77	26.42 26.34

Notes:

1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on February 14, 2023 and subsequently approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on February 14, 2023.

2. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34 - Interim Financial Reporting, notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015, as amended from time to time, and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and in compliance with Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time.

3. Key Standalone Financial Information:

(₹ in Crores)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.22 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.22 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.21 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.22 (Audited)
Total Income	1,988.61	5,502.70	2,033.17	7,777.70
Profit before Tax	311.95	807.49	263.69	955.90
Net Profit after Tax	229.38	602.91	190.02	696.11

4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Company's website (<http://www.indiabullshomeloans.com>) and on the website of BSE (<http://www.bseindia.com>) and NSE (<http://www.nseindia.com>).

5. Figures for the prior year / period have been regrouped and / or reclassified wherever considered necessary and/or in accordance with the amendment in Schedule III of the Act.

Additional Information in Compliance with the provisions of Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Sr. No.	Particulars	As on December 31, 2022
1.	Debt Equity Ratio ((Debt Securities + Borrowings (Other than Debt Securities) + Subordinated liabilities) / Own Funds)	2.96
2.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an HFC
3.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an HFC
4.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (quantity and value)	N.A.
5.	Capital Redemption Reserve (Rs. in Crores)	0.36
6.	Debenture Redemption Reserve (Rs. in Crores)	146.39
7.	Net worth (Rs. in Crores)	15,983.89
8.	Net Profit after Tax (Rs. in Crores)	602.91
9.	Earnings per Share (EPS) - Basic (Amount in Rs.) - not annualised	12.79
	- Diluted (Amount in Rs.) - not annualised	12.72
10.	Current Ratio	Not Applicable, being an HFC
11.	Long term debt to working capital	Not Applicable, being an HFC
12.	Bad debts to Account receivable ratio	Not Applicable, being an HFC
13.	Current liability ratio	Not Applicable, being an HFC
14.	Total debts to total assets (Debt Securities + Borrowings (Other than Debt Securities) + Subordinated liabilities) / Total Assets	0.70
15.	Debtors turnover	Not Applicable, being an HFC
16.	Inventory turnover	Not Applicable, being an HFC
17.	Operating Margin	Not Applicable, being an HFC
18.	Net profit Margin (Profit after tax / Total Income)	
	As on Quarter ended 31 December 2022	11.53%
	As on Nine months ended 31 December 2022	10.96%

Other Ratios (not subjected to review)		
1.	% of Gross Non Performing Assets (Gross NPA / Loan Book)	4.49%
2.	% of Net Non Performing Assets (Net NPA / Loan Book)	2.97%
3.	Liquidity Coverage Ratio (%) for Q3 FY 23	84%
4.	Capital to risk-weighted assets ratio (Calculated as per RBI guidelines)	25.20%

Registered Office: Building No. 27, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, KG Marg, New Delhi -110001  
(CIN: L65922DL2005PLC136029)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Place : Mumbai  
Date : February 14, 2023

Gagan Banga  
Vice-Chairman, Managing Director & CEO



SONI MEDICARE LIMITED

REGD OFFICE: 38,KANOTA BAGH, JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MARG, JAIPUR 302004  
CIN L51397RJ1988PLC004569, Email: cs@sonihospitals.com, Website:www.sonihospitals.com  
Contact No. 0141-5163700, FAX: 0141-2564392

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		Year ended
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Income from Operations (Net)	747.37	781.53	459.85	2,197.30	1,689.93	2,260.02
	Other Operating Income	18.81	15.89	11.67	46.59	24.91	66.75
2	Profit and (Loss) before exceptional items and tax	8.46	12.50	(78.06)	27.59	(50.41)	(66.84)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the Period after tax	7.30	10.52	(71.06)	23.39	(50.41)	(60.65)
4	Paid up share capital Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	426.49	426.49	426.49	426.49	426.49	426.49
5	Basic and diluted EPS ( Not Annulized ) (Rs.)						
	Besic	0.17	0.25	(1.67)	0.55	(1.18)	(1.42)
	Diluted	0.17	0.25	(1.67)	0.55	(1.18)	(1.42)

Notes :

- (i) The above results have been reviewed and recommended for the adoption by the Audit Committee to the Board of Directors and have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting on 13th February, 2023.
- (ii) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and disclosure Requirements) Regulations,2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.sonihospitals.com)

Date : 14-02-2023  
Place : Jaipur

By Order of the Board of Directors  
For Soni Medicare Limited  
SD /-  
Bimal Roy Soni  
( Managing Director )  
DIN: 00716246

Reliance Communications Limited

Website: www.rcom.co.in  
Registered Office: H Block, 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, Dhirubhai Ambani Knowledge City, Navi Mumbai - 400 710  
CIN: L45309MH2004PLC147531

I. Extract from the Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022.

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		Year ended
		31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)
		(₹ in crore)	(₹ in crore)	(₹ in crore)	(₹ in crore)	(₹ in crore)	(₹ in crore)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	122	131	149	382	451	584
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(40)	(66)	(42)	(174)	(162)	(232)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(146)	(66)	(42)	(280)	(162)	(232)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(146)	(66)	(46)	(280)	(169)	(231)
5	Profit/(Loss) after Tax from Discontinued Operations	(9,154)	(1,773)	(1,650)	(12,622)	(4,768)	(6,406)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(9,228)	(1,682)	(1,698)	(12,720)	(4,955)	(6,684)
7	Equity Share Capital (Equity Share of Rs. 5 each)	1,383	1,383	1,383	1,383	1,383	1,383
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (Basic and Diluted) - Rs.						
	(Before exceptional items)						
(a)	Continuing Operations	(0.15)	(0.24)	(0.17)	(0.63)	(0.62)	(0.84)
(b)	Discontinued Operations	0.33	(0.85)	(0.94)	(1.28)	(2.71)	(3.46)
(c)	Continuing and Discontinued Operations (After exceptional items)	0.18	(1.09)	(1.11)	(1.91)	(3.33)	(4.30)
(a)	Continuing Operations	(0.53)	(0.24)	(0.17)	(1.02)	(0.62)	(0.84)
(b)	Discontinued Operations	(32.31)	(6.46)	(5.99)	(44.96)	(17.31)	(23.28)
(c)	Continuing and Discontinued Operations	(32.84)	(6.70)	(6.16)	(45.98)	(17.93)	(24.12)
*Not annualised for Quarter and Nine Months							

II. Additional Information of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022.

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		Year ended
		31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)
		(₹ in crore)	(₹ in crore)	(₹ in crore)	(₹ in crore)	(₹ in crore)	(₹ in crore)
1	Turnover	83	84	89	247	264	345
2	Profit /(Loss) before tax	(38)	(64)	(55)	(173)	(191)	(262)
3	Profit /(Loss) after tax	(38)	(64)	(55)	(173)	(191)	(262)
4	Profit / (Loss) after tax from Discontinued Operations	(5,778)	(1,518)	(1,361)	(8,763)	(3,949)	(5,355)

III. The Consolidated Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

IV. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Company, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.rcom.co.in.

(Reliance Communications Limited is under corporate insolvency resolution process pursuant to the provisions of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016. With effect from June 28, 2019, its affairs, businessand assets are being managed by, and the powers of the board of directors are vested in, the Resolution Professional, Mr. Anish Niranjan Nanavaty, appointed by Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench, vide order dated June 21, 2019 which was published on the website of the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench on June 28, 2019).

Place : Navi Mumbai  
Date : February 14, 2023



WINSOME YARNS LIMITED

Regd. Office: SCO. 191-192, Sector 34-A, Chandigarh-160022  
CIN:L17115CH1990PLC010566, Email : cshare@winsomegroup.com,  
URL : winsomeyarns.com, Tele : 0172-4613000, Fax : 0172-4614000

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2022 (Rs. In lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated				
		Unaudited		Audited	Unaudited		Unaudited		Audited
		Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended
		31.12.22	30.09.22	31.12.21	31.12.22	31.12.21	31.03.22	31.12.22	31.03.22
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	958	1291	1580	2850	3084	4347	958	1291
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,209)	(416)	(238)	(2,341)	(1,334)	(1,463)	(1,209)	(416)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,209)	(416)	(238)	(2,341)	(1,334)	(1,463)	(1,209)	(416)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,209)	(416)	(238)	(2,341)	(1,334)	(1,463)	(1,209)	(416)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive income (after Tax))	(1,209)	(416)	(238)	(2,341)	(1,334)	(1,398)	(1,209)	(416)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	7071	7071	7071	7071	7071	7071	7071	7071
7	Other Equity	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--
8	Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinued operations:- Basic & diluted (face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	(1.71)	(0.59)	(0.34)	(3.31)	(1.89)	(1.98)	(1.71)	(0.59)

Note 1 The Company has adopted Ind AS from April 1, 2017, as notified under the Companies (Ind AS) Rules, 2015, and pursuant to section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, The financial statements presented in the accompanying standalone financial results and other information have been prepared in accordance with recognition and measurement of principals laid down in Ind AS and discloses information required to be disclosed in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular no. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 05, 2016.

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of results for quarter ended on 31st December, 2022 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation-33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges (bseindia.com, nseindia.com) and the company's website (winsomeyarns.com).

Place : Chandigarh  
Dated :14.02.2023

For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
Manish Bagrodia (DIN : 00046944)  
Chairman and Managing Director

PUBLIC NOTICE

Be it known to all that my client Mr. Sajjan Singh son of Late Shri Surjit Singh R/o 3/4, Part Nagar, New Delhi had entered into Advance Receipt cum Agreement to Sell dt. 20.12.2019 and Supplementary Agreement to Sell dated 24th September 2020, through which the period of final sale deed had been enhanced, due to covid pandemic, with Smt. Kalinder Commissioner Choubey alias Manita Choubey wife of Mr. Commissioner Choubey R/o 1053/10 & 1053-A/10 Govindpur, Kalka JI, New Delhi-110019, (Buy Seller) for the purchase of basement and Ground Floor erected on Eastern side half portion (i.e. 105 sq. yds approx) of the Property No.1053/10 & 1053-A/10 erected on part of the property measuring 210 Sq.yds carved out of Khana No.93, situated at Govindpur, Kalka JI, New Delhi-110019, alongwith proportionate freehold rights in the land beneath the same, (hereinafter called the said property), and my client had paid the advance consideration amount under the said Agreement to Sell, and with mutual consent of both the parties, and my client was ready to make the balance amount, even then the Seller is wriggle out from the said deal and not coming forward to execute the sale deed in favour of my aforesaid client, therefore the general public is hereby warned not to deal with the said seller, in respect of the said property, against whom We are taking separate necessary legal action, as per the provisions of law.

Place-New Delhi  
Date : 13.02.2023  
Namrata Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Ch. No.677, Lawyer's Chamber Block,  
Saket Court Complex, New Delhi-110017

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.



Classifieds

PERSONAL

It is for general information that I,JUNAID ANSARI,S/O-MOHD SHAHIDR/O.H.NO.B-54 SUBHASH MOHALLA,Street.No-2,Maujpur,Delhi-110053,declare that name of mine has been Wrongly-Written as CHAMAN MIYAN in my-Educational-Documents. The actual-name of mine is JUNAID ANSARI respectively,which may be amendend-accordingly. 0040654707-10

I,Zakriya S/o-Mohd Isha,R/o.House No.1055,Mansur Patti,Bus Adda,Ward No.10,Malab (122),Mewat,Haryana-122107,have changed my name to Jakariya 0040654707-14

I,VISHAL S/O Sh.RAMPAL,house.no 5/146 sector-C block-V bhagwati vihar uttam-nagar,New-Delhi-110059,have changed my name to VISHAL RAMPAL BHATIA. 0040654707-8

I,Sapna W/o-Joginder Singh Bhati R/o MB-13,Gali No.1,Master Block, Shakarpur,Delhi-110092,have changed my name to Sapna Bhati. 0040654707-12

I,Roongta Mayank Sushil/ Mayank Sushilkumar Roongta/ Mayank S Roongta/ Roongta Mayank Sushil Kumar S/o-Sushilkumar Roongta R/o-1099 RK-Puram Sector-12 Delhi-110022 have changed my name to Mayank Roongta and it may be recognised everywhere. 0040654569-1

I,Joginder Singh,S/o Rajbir Singh,R/o MB-13,Gali No.1, Master Block, Shakarpur,Delhi-110092,have changed my name to Joginder Singh Bhati. 0040654707-13

I,SUSHIL MONGIA S/o late Sh. KRISHAN LAL MONGIA r/o B-70, Naraina Vihar, New Delhi-110028 have changed my name to SUSHIL KUMAR MON-GIA. 0040654531-1

I Bina Samal D/o Ahindra Kumar Nayak R/o Block-23, House No.203, Lodhi Colony, Delhi-110003, have changed my name to Bulbul Samal. 0040654614-1

It is for general information that I,SHIVAM SHARMA,S/O-RAJKUMAR SHARMA,R/O.H.NO-787,MEERUT-ROAD, Krishna-Nagar,Ghaziabad,Uttar Pradesh-201001,declare that name of mine and my-father have been Wrongly-Written as SHIVAM and RAJ KUMAR SHARMA in my Educational Documents.The actual-name-of-mine and my-father are SHIVAM SHARMA and RAJKU-MAR SHARMA respectively,which may be amendend-accordingly. 0040654707-11

I,Rakesh Kumar Sharma,S/o Sh.Shyam Lal Sharma, R/o,Plot.No.1694, Village, Ghaziipur-Road,Uttam-Nagar-Colony, Faridabad-121001,have changed my name to Rakesh Sharma,permanently. 0040654707-9

I,Ragini Agarwal/ Tejaswini D/o-Bilay Kumar Nimodia R/o H.No.216, Gali No.F-1, Samaspur Road, Pandav Nagar, Delhi have changed my name to Raagini Nimodia and it may be recognised every-where. 0040654569-3

**The Indian Express Classifieds**  
FROM ANYTHING TO EVERYTHING.

**CLASSIFIED AD DEPOT (CAD)**  
Book classified ads at your nearest Express Group's authorised Classified Ad Depots

**EAST**  
**PATPARGANJ** : CHAVI ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9899701024, 22090987, 22235837, **PREET VIHAR** : AD BRIDGE COMMUNICATION, Ph.: 9810029747, 42421234, 22017210, **SHAKARPUR** : PARICHAY ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9350309890, 22519890, 22549890

**WEST**  
**JANAKPURI** : TRIMURTI ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9810234206, 25533037, **KAROL BAGH** (RECHIA PURA) : KASHI ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9810316618, 9310316618, 41547697, **KARAM-PURA** : GMJ ADVERTISING & MARKETING PVT. LTD., Ph.: 9310333777, 9211333777, 9810883377, **NEW MOTI NAGAR** : MITTAL ADVERTISING, Ph.: 25178183, 9810538183, 9555945923, **MOTI NAGAR** : UMA ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9312272149, 9312272149, **RAMNAGAR** : POSITIVE ADS, Ph.: 9891195327, 9310006777, 65418908, **TILAK NAGAR** : SHIVA ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9891461543, 25980670, 20518836, **VIKAS PURI** : AAKAR ADVT. MEDIA Ph.: 9810401352, 9015907873, 9268796133

**CENTRAL**  
**CHANDNI CHOWK** : RAMNIWAS ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9810145272, 23912577, 23928577, **CONNAUGHT PLACE** : HARI OM ADVERTISING COMPANY Ph.: 9811555181, 43751196

**NORTH**  
**TIS HAZARI COURT** : SAI ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9811117748, **KINGWAY CAMP** : SHAGUN ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9818505505, 2748599, **PIEL CHEST (OPP. MORRIS NAGAR POLICE STATION)** : MAHAN ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9350304609, 7042590693, **PITAMPURA (PRASHANT VIHAR)** : PAAVAN ADVERTISER Ph.: 9311564460, 9311288839, 47057929

**SOUTH**  
**CHATTARPUR** : A & M MEDIA ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9811602901, 65181100, 26301008, **KALKAJI** : ADWIN ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9811111825, 41605556, 26462690, **MALVIYA NAGAR** : POOJA ADVERTISING & MARKETING SERVICE, Ph.: 991081700, 244331091, 46568866, **YUSUF SARAI** : TANEJA ADVERTISEMENT & MARKETING Ph.: 9810843218, 26561814, 26510090

**NCR**  
**FARIDABAD (NEELAM FLYOVER)** : AID TIME (INDIA) ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9811195834, 0129-2412793, 24344654, **FARIDABAD (NIT, KALYAN SINGH CHOWK)** : PULISE ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9818078183, 9811502088, 0129-4166498, **FARIDABAD** : SURAJ ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9810680954, 9953526681, **GURGAON** : SAMBODHI MEDIA PVT. LTD., Ph.: 0124-4065447, 9711277174, 9910633399, **GURGAON** : AD MEDIA ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9873804580, **NOIDA (SEC. 29)** : RDX ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9899268321, 0120-4315917, **NOIDA (SEC. 65)** : SRI SAI MEDIA, Ph.: 0120-4216117, **NOIDA (SEC. 58)** : JAI LAKSHMI ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9873807457, 9911911719, **GHAZIABAD (HAPUR ROAD TIRAHA, NR GURUDWARA)** : TIRUPATI BALAJI ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9818373200, 8130640000, 0120-4561000

**EDUCATION (IAS & PMT ACADEMIES)**  
FRIENDS PUBLICITY SERVICE 23287653, 23276901, 9212008155  
For CAD enquiries please contact :  
**ROHIT JOSHI** 9818505947, **ABHINAV GUPTA** 9910035901  
For booking classified ads, please contact 011-23702148, 0120-6651215, E-mail : delhi.classifieds@expressindia.com

**punjab national bank**  
...the name you can BANK upon !

**Circle Office :**  
Ramganga Vihar, Near Sale Tax Office,  
Kanth Road, Moradabad

**POSSESSION NOTICE**  
[Under Rule 8(1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002]

Whereas, The undersigned being the Authorised officer of the PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK, under Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (Act No. 54 to 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule-3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued demand notice on the date mentioned against account and stated herein calling upon them to repay the amount within 60 days from the date of receipt of said notice. The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower/guarantor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession for the property describe herein blow in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, The borrower/guarantor in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK, for the amounts and interest thereon.

The borrowers attentions in invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the act, in respect of time available to redeem to secured asset. **Details of properties where possession had been taken is as follows:**

Sr. No.	Name of the Borrower/ Guarantor/Mortgagor/ Branch	Description of the Properties (Movable/Immovable)	Outstanding Amount as per Demand Notice	Date of Demand Notice
1.	<b>Borrower &amp; Mortgagor- Smt. Soniya Katyal W/o Sh. Sushil Katyal, Sh. Sarowar Katyal S/o Sh. Sushil Katyal (Co-Borrower) &amp; Sh. Susheel Katyal S/o Sh. Madan Lal Katyal, (Co-Borrower)</b> Branch: Kanth Road, MBD	Residential Land & Building situated at Plot No. D-15, T.D.I City, Kanth Road, Moradabad (UP), measuring Area 137.92 Sq. mtrs. as per Sale Deed No.1426 Registered Dated 24.02.2011, Jild No. 6929, Pages No:117 to148, Book No:1, (In the favour of Smt. Soniya Katyal W/o Sh. Sushil Katyal). <b>Bounded: On the North by:</b> Plot No. D-100, <b>On the South by:</b> Road 12 Meter Wide, <b>On the East by:</b> Plot No. D-14, <b>On the West by:</b> Plot No. D- 16	<b>Rs. 57,96,285.00/-</b> as on 07.09.2022 + Int. & Other charges	<b>08.09.2022</b> <b>10.02.2023</b>
2.	<b>Borrower &amp; Mortgagor- Sh. Jabir Hussain S/o Sh. Maqsood Hussain &amp; Smt. Raheen Parveen W/o Sh. Jabir Hussain (Guarantor)</b> Branch: Kohinoor Tiraha, MBD	Property Situated at LIG Bhokhand No: 44, Azad Nagar, MDA Colony, District- Moradabad, (UP), Area 56.00 Sq. mtrs., (In the name of Sh. Jabir Hussain S/o Sh. Maqsood Hussain), Bahi No: 1, Zild No: 9196, Pages: 207-228, Serial No: 13826, Dated 26.09.2012, SRO-I, Moradabad. <b>Bounded: On the North by:</b> LIG Bhokhand No: 45, <b>On the South by:</b> LIG Bhokhand No: 43, <b>On the East by:</b> LIG Bhokhands, <b>On the West by:</b> 6 Meter Wide Road/Park.	<b>Rs. 5,76,345/-</b> as on 11.11.2022 + Int. & Other charges	<b>11.11.2022</b> <b>09.02.2023</b>

Dated : 14.02.2023 Place : Moradabad Authorized Officer, Punjab National Bank

**For All Advertisement Booking**

**Call : 0120-6651214**



<div><div><div><div><div><div></div><div>ipca</div><div>A dose of life</div></div><div><div>Ipca Laboratories Limited</div><div>Regd. Office : 48, Kandivli Industrial Estate, Kandivli (W), Mumbai 400 067. CIN : L24239MH1949PLC007837, Tel: +91 22 6647 4444, E-mail : investors@ipca.com, Website : www.ipca.com</div></div></div></div></div></div>						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended	
		Dec 31, 2022 Unaudited	Sept 30, 2022 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2021 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2022 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2021 Unaudited
					March 31, 2022 Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	1576.89	1637.18	1443.40	4821.92	4592.72
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	169.34	223.82	260.66	615.85	966.17
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	169.34	223.82	260.66	615.85	966.17
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items, share of profit / (loss) of associates and joint venture and non-controlling interests	107.84	143.90	196.96	394.80	753.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	116.10	143.11	199.69	406.31	759.31
6	Equity Share Capital	25.37	25.37	25.37	25.37	25.37
7	Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve)	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share of ₹ 1/- each (not annualised):					
	Basic (₹)	4.25	5.67	7.76	15.56	29.71
	Diluted (₹)	4.25	5.67	7.76	15.56	29.71
Notes :						
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended on December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.ipca.com).						
2 Additional information on Unaudited Standalone Financial Results is as follows:						
By Order of the Board For Ipca Laboratories Limited Premchand Godha Chairman & Managing Director (DIN 00012691)						
Place : Mumbai, Date : February 14, 2023						

<div><div><div><div><div><div></div><div>JINDAL PHOTO LIMITED</div><div>Regd. Off. : 19<sup>th</sup> K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Dist Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408 Head Office : Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi- 110070 Tel. No.: 011-40322100, CIN: L33209UP2004PLC095076, Email : cs_jphoto@jindalgroup.com, Website : www.jindalphoto.com</div></div></div></div></div></div>						
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 <sup>st</sup> DECEMBER, 2022						
Rs. In Lakhs except EPS						
STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED		
Quarter Ended 31-12-22 Unaudited	Nine months Ended 31-12-22 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 31-12-21 Unaudited	Year Ended 31-03-22 Audited	S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31-12-22 Unaudited
4	9	3	18	1	Total Income from operations	4
(150)	(457)	(142)	(551)	2	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items, share of Net Profit/(Loss) of Joint Venture and Associate and tax	(150)
(150)	(457)	(142)	(551)	3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items share of Net Profit/(Loss) of Joint Venture and Associate)	4,223
(113)	(359)	(104)	(408)	4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	11,426
(114)	(365)	(105)	(702)	5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	275
1026	1026	1026	1026	6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	63,225
(1.11)	(3.50)	(1.01)	(3.98)	7	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised) Basic & Diluted (Rs.)	4,259
						11,525
						314
						63,372
						63,089
						1026
						1026
						1026
						617.78
Notes						
1 The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with The Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended, prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.						
2 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 14, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the above financial results.						
3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.jindalphoto.com.						
By Order of the Board for JINDAL PHOTO LIMITED Sd/- Manoj Kumar Rastogi Managing Director DIN: 07585209						
Place : New Delhi Date : 14 <sup>th</sup> February, 2023						

<div><div><div><div><div><div></div><div>Reliance Communications Limited</div><div>Website: www.rcom.co.in</div></div><div><div>Registered Office: H Block, 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, Dhirubhai Ambani Knowledge City, Navi Mumbai - 400 710 CIN: L45309MH2004PLC147531</div></div></div></div></div></div>						
I. Extract from the Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022.						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended	
		31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)
					31-Mar-22 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	122	131	149	382	451
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(40)	(66)	(42)	(174)	(162)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(146)	(66)	(42)	(280)	(162)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(146)	(66)	(46)	(280)	(169)
5	Profit/(Loss) after Tax from Discontinued Operations	(9,154)	(1,773)	(1,650)	(12,622)	(4,768)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(9,228)	(1,682)	(1,698)	(12,720)	(4,955)
7	Equity Share Capital (Equity Share of Rs. 5 each)	1,383	1,383	1,383	1,383	1,383
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (Basic and Diluted) - Rs.					
	(Before exceptional Items)					
	(a) Continuing Operations	(0.15)	(0.24)	(0.17)	(0.63)	(0.62)
	(b) Discontinued Operations	0.33	(0.85)	(0.94)	(1.28)	(2.71)
	(c) Continuing and Discontinued Operations (After exceptional Items)	0.18	(1.09)	(1.11)	(1.91)	(3.33)
	(a) Continuing Operations	(0.53)	(0.24)	(0.17)	(1.02)	(0.62)
	(b) Discontinued Operations	(32.31)	(6.46)	(5.99)	(44.96)	(17.31)
	(c) Continuing and Discontinued Operations	(32.84)	(6.70)	(6.16)	(45.98)	(17.93)
*Not annualised for Quarter and Nine Months						
II. Additional Information of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022.						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended	
		31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)
1	Turnover	83	84	89	247	264
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax	(38)	(64)	(55)	(173)	(191)
3	Profit / (Loss) after tax	(38)	(64)	(55)	(173)	(191)
4	Profit / (Loss) after tax from Discontinued Operations	(5,778)	(1,518)	(1,361)	(8,763)	(3,949)
III. The Consolidated Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.						
IV. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Company, www.bseindia.com and www.rcom.co.in.						
(Reliance Communications Limited is under corporate insolvency resolution process pursuant to the provisions of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016. With effect from June 28, 2019, its affairs, business and assets are being managed by, and the powers of the board of directors are vested in, the Resolution Professional, Mr. Anish Niranjana Nanavaty, appointed by Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench, vide order dated June 21, 2019 which was published on the website of the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench on June 28, 2019).						
Place : Navi Mumbai Date : February 14, 2023						

FRANKLIN

TEMPLETON

Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund

One International Center, Tower 2, 12th and 13th Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg,  
Elphinstone Road (West), Mumbai 400013

Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal (IDCW) in Franklin India Equity Savings Fund

The Trustees of Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund have decided to distribute the following Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal (IDCW):

Name of the Schemes / Plans	Face Value per Unit (₹)	Amount of IDCW per Unit* (₹)	NAV per Unit as on February 13, 2023 (₹)
Franklin India Equity Savings Fund (FIESF)			
FIESF - Monthly IDCW Plan	10.00	0.015	11.5547
FIESF - Monthly IDCW Plan - Direct		0.070	12.3047
FIESF - Quarterly IDCW		0.200	11.3021
FIESF - Quarterly IDCW - Direct		0.200	12.1719

The Record Date for the same will be February 17, 2023 (Friday). If in case the Record Date falls on a non-Business Day, the immediately following Business Day shall be the Record Date. All the Unitholders / Beneficial Owners of the IDCW plan / option of the scheme whose names appear in the records of Registrar / Depositories as on the Record Date shall be entitled to receive IDCW. The investors in the IDCW re-investment plan/option will be allotted units for the IDCW amount at the NAV of next Business Day after the Record Date.

# Please note that the IDCW payout shall be subject to the availability of distributable surplus and if the available distributable surplus as on the record date is lower than the aforementioned IDCW rate, then the available distributable surplus shall be paid out. The payout shall be subject to tax deducted at source i.e. TDS, as applicable.

**Pursuant to payment of IDCW, the NAV of the scheme would fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy (if applicable).**

For Franklin Templeton Asset Management (India) Pvt. Ltd.  
(Investment Manager of Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund)

Sd/-  
**Authorized Signatory**  
Date: February 14, 2023

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

Indiabulls Housing Finance Limited

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022

(₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		31.12.22 (Unaudited)	31.12.22 (Unaudited)	31.12.21 (Unaudited)	31.03.22 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	2,338.99	6,643.99	2,274.36	8,983.31
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	404.80	1,183.54	424.09	1,555.77
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	404.80	1,183.54	424.09	1,555.77
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	290.97	867.08	302.97	1,177.74
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	303.69	1,057.71	427.51	1,298.12
6.	Equity Share Capital	89.72	89.72	89.71	89.11
7.	Earnings per Share (EPS) <i>*(EPS for the quarters and nine months are not annualised)</i> -Basic (Amount in ₹) -Diluted (Amount in ₹)	6.49 6.42	19.34 19.23	6.80 6.77	26.42 26.34

Notes:

1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on February 14, 2023 and subsequently approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on February 14, 2023.

2. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34 - Interim Financial Reporting, notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015, as amended from time to time, and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and in compliance with Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time.

3. Key Standalone Financial Information:

(₹ in Crores)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	31.12.22 (Unaudited)	31.12.22 (Unaudited)	31.12.21 (Unaudited)	31.03.22 (Audited)
Total Income	1,988.61	5,502.70	2,033.17	7,777.70
Profit before Tax	311.95	807.49	263.69	955.90
Net Profit after Tax	229.38	602.91	190.02	696.11

4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Company's website (<http://www.indiabullshomeloans.com>) and on the website of BSE (<http://www.bseindia.com>) and NSE (<http://www.nseindia.com>).

5. Figures for the prior year / period have been regrouped and / or reclassified wherever considered necessary and/or in accordance with the amendment in Schedule III of the Act.

Additional Information in Compliance with the provisions of Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Sr. No.	Particulars	As on December 31, 2022
1.	Debt Equity Ratio ((Debt Securities + Borrowings (Other than Debt Securities) + Subordinated liabilities) / Own Funds)	2.96
2.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an HFC
3.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an HFC
4.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (quantity and value)	N.A.
5.	Capital Redemption Reserve (Rs. in Crores)	0.36
6.	Debenture Redemption Reserve (Rs. in Crores)	146.39
7.	Net worth (Rs. in Crores)	15,983.89
8.	Net Profit after Tax (Rs. in Crores)	602.91
9.	Earnings per Share (EPS) - Basic (Amount in Rs.) - not annualised	12.79
	- Diluted (Amount in Rs.) - not annualised	12.72
10.	Current Ratio	Not Applicable, being an HFC
11.	Long term debt to working capital	Not Applicable, being an HFC
12.	Bad debts to Account receivable ratio	Not Applicable, being an HFC
13.	Current liability ratio	Not Applicable, being an HFC
14.	Total debts to total assets (Debt Securities + Borrowings (Other than Debt Securities) + Subordinated liabilities) / Total Assets	0.70
15.	Debtors turnover	Not Applicable, being an HFC
16.	Inventory turnover	Not Applicable, being an HFC
17.	Operating Margin	Not Applicable, being an HFC
18.	Net profit Margin (Profit after tax / Total Income)	
	As on Quarter ended 31 December 2022	11.53%
	As on Nine months ended 31 December 2022	10.96%

Other Ratios (not subjected to review)	
1.	% of Gross Non Performing Assets (Gross NPA / Loan Book)
2.	% of Net Non Performing Assets (Net NPA / Loan Book)
3.	Liquidity Coverage Ratio (%) for Q3 FY 23
4.	Capital to risk-weighted assets ratio (Calculated as per RBI guidelines)

Registered Office: Building No. 27, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, KG Marg, New Delhi -110001  
(CIN: L65922DL2005PLC136029)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Place : Mumbai  
Date : February 14, 2023

Gagan Banga  
Vice-Chairman, Managing Director & CEO



SONI MEDICARE LIMITED						
REGD OFFICE: 38,KANOTA BAGH, JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MARG, JAIPUR 302004						
CIN L51397RJ1988PLC004569, Email: cs@sonihospitals.com, Website:www.sonihospitals.com						
Contact No. 0141-5163700, FAX: 0141-2564392						
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2022						
(amount in lakhs)						
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended	
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Income from Operations (Net)	747.37	781.53	459.85	2,197.30	1,689.93
2	Other Operating Income	18.81	15.89	11.67	46.59	24.91
3	Profit and (Loss) before exceptional items and tax	8.46	12.50	(78.06)	27.59	(50.41)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax	7.30	10.52	(71.06)	23.39	(50.41)
5	Paid up share capital Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	426.49	426.49	426.49	426.49	426.49
6	Basic and diluted EPS ( Not Annulized ) (Rs.)					
7	Basic	0.17	0.25	(1.67)	0.55	(1.18)
8	Diluted	0.17	0.25	(1.67)	0.55	(1.18)
Notes :						
(i) The above results have been reviewed and recommended for the adoption by the Audit Committee to the Board of Directors and have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting on 13th February, 2023.						
(ii) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and disclosure Requirements) Regulations,2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.sonihospitals.com)						
Date : 14-02-2023						
Place : Jaipur						
By Order of the Board of Directors						
For Soni Medicare Limited						
SD /-						
Bimal Roy Soni						
( Managing Director)						
DIN: 00716246						

Classifieds

PERSONAL

It is for general information that I,JUNAID ANSARI,S/O-MOHD SHAHIDR/O.H.NO.B-54 SUBHASH MOHALLA,Street.No-2,Maujpur,Delhi-110053,declare that name of mine has been Wrongly-Written as CHAMAN MIYAN in my-Educational-Documents. The actual-name of mine is JUNAID ANSARI respectively,which may be amandend-acordingly. 0040654707-10

I,Zakriya S/o-Mohd Isha,R/o.House No.1055,Mansur Patti,Bus Adda,Ward No.10,Malab (122),Mewat,Haryana-122107,have changed my name to Jakariya 0040654707-14

I,VISHAL S/O Sh.RAMPAL,house.no 5/146 sector-C block-V bhagwati vihar uttam-nagar,New-Delhi-110059,have changed my name to VISHAL RAMPAL BHATIA. 0040654707-8

I,Sapna W/o-Joginder Singh Bhati R/o MB-13,Gali No.1,Master Block, Shakarpur,Delhi-110092,have changed my name to Sapna Bhati. 0040654707-12

I,Roongta Mayank Sushil/ Mayank Sushilkumar Roongta/ Mayank S Roongta/ Roongta Mayank Sushil Kumar S/o-Sushilkumar Roongta R/o-1099 RK-Puram Sector-12 Delhi-110022 have changed my name to Mayank Roongta and it may be recognised everywhere. 0040654569-1

I,Joginder Singh,S/o Rajbir Singh,R/o MB-13,Gali No.1, Master Block, Shakarpur,Delhi-110092,have changed my name to Joginder Singh Bhati. 0040654707-13

I,SUSHIL MONGIA s/o late Sh. KRISHAN LAL MONGIA r/o B-70, Naraina Vihar, New Delhi-110028 have changed my name to SUSHIL KUMAR MONGIA. 0040654531-1

I,Bina Samal D/o Ahindra Kumar Nayak R/o Block-23, House No.203, Lodhi Colony, Delhi-110003, have changed my name to Bulbul Samal. 0040654614-1

It is for general information that I,SHIVAM SHARMA,S/O-RAJKUMAR SHARMA,R/O.H.NO-787,MEERUT-ROAD, Krishna-Nagar,Ghaziabad,Uttar Pradesh-201001,declare that name of mine and my-father have been Wrongly-Written as SHIVAM and RAJ KUMAR SHARMA in my Educational Documents.The actual-name-of-mine and my-father are SHIVAM SHARMA and RAJKUMAR SHARMA respectively,which may be amandend-acordingly. 0040654707-11

I,Rakesh Kumar Sharma,s/o Sh.Shyam Lal Sharma, R/o.Plot.No.1694, Village, Ghaziabad,Uttam-Nagar-Colony, Faridabad-121001,have changed my name to Rakesh Sharma,permanently. 0040654707-9

I,Ragini Agarwal/ Tejaswini D/o-Bijay Kumar Nimodia R/o H.No.216, Gali No.F-1, Samaspur Road, Pandav Nagar, Delhi have changed my name to Raagini Nimodia and it may be recognised everywhere. 0040654569-3

PUBLIC NOTICE

Be it known to all that my client Mr. Saigob Singh son of Late Shri Surjit Singh R/o 3/4, Part Nagar, New Delhi had entered into Advance Receipt cum Agreement to Sell dt. 20.12.2019 and Supplementary Agreement to Sell dated 24th September 2020, through which the period of first sale deed had been enhanced, due to covid pandemic, with Smt. Kalinder Commissioner Choubey alias Mantia Choubey wife of Mr. Commissioner Choubey R/o 1053/10 & 1053-A/10 Gindpur, Kalka JI, New Delhi-110019, (key Seller) for the purchase of basement and Ground Floor erected on Eastern side half portion (i.e. 105 sq. yds. approx) of the Property No.1053/10 & 1053-A/10 erected on part of the property measuring 210 Sq.yds. carved out of Khata No.33, situated at Gindpur, Kalka JI, New Delhi-110019, alongwith proportionate freehold rights in the land beneath the same, (hereinafter called the said property), and my client had paid the advance consideration amount under the said Agreement to Sell, and with mutual consent of both the parties, and my client was ready to make the balance amount, even then the Seller is wriggle out from the said deal and not coming forward to execute the sale deed in favour of my aforesaid client, therefore the general public is hereby warned not to deal with the said seller, in respect of the said property, against whom We are taking separate necessary legal action, as per the provisions of law.

Place:New Delhi Date : 13.02.2023 Namrata Bhardwaj, Adv. Ch. No.677, Lawyer's Chamber Block Saket Court Complex, New Delhi-110017

FOR BUSINESS

DAILY

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

Reliance Communications Limited						
Website: www.rcom.co.in						
Registered Office: H Block, 1 <sup>st</sup> Floor, Dhirubhai Ambani Knowledge City, Navi Mumbai - 400 710						
CIN: L45309MH2004PLC147531						
I. Extract from the Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022.						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended	
		31-Dec-22	30-Sep-22	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	122	131	149	382	451
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(40)	(66)	(42)	(174)	(162)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(146)	(66)	(42)	(280)	(162)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(146)	(66)	(46)	(280)	(169)
5	Profit/(Loss) after Tax from Discontinued Operations	(9,154)	(1,773)	(1,650)	(12,622)	(4,768)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(9,228)	(1,682)	(1,698)	(12,720)	(4,955)
7	Equity Share Capital (Equity Share of Rs. 5 each)	1,383	1,383	1,383	1,383	1,383
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (Basic and Diluted) - Rs.					
	(Before exceptional items)					
(a)	Continuing Operations	(0.15)	(0.24)	(0.17)	(0.63)	(0.62)
(b)	Discontinued Operations	0.33	(0.85)	(0.94)	(1.28)	(2.71)
(c)	Continuing and Discontinued Operations (After exceptional items)	0.18	(1.09)	(1.11)	(1.91)	(3.33)
	(a) Continuing Operations	(0.53)	(0.24)	(0.17)	(1.02)	(0.62)
(b)	Discontinued Operations	(32.31)	(6.46)	(5.99)	(44.96)	(17.31)
(c)	Continuing and Discontinued Operations	(32.84)	(6.70)	(6.16)	(45.98)	(17.93)
*Not annualised for Quarter and Nine Months						
II. Additional Information of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022.						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended	
		31-Dec-22	30-Sep-22	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Turnover	83	84	89	247	264
2	Profit /(Loss) before tax	(38)	(64)	(55)	(173)	(191)
3	Profit /(Loss) after tax	(38)	(64)	(55)	(173)	(191)
4	Profit / (Loss) after tax from Discontinued Operations	(5,778)	(1,518)	(1,361)	(8,763)	(3,949)
III. The Consolidated Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.						
IV. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Company, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.rcom.co.in.						
(Reliance Communications Limited is under corporate insolvency resolution process pursuant to the provisions of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016. With effect from June 28, 2019, its affairs, business and assets are being managed by, and the powers of the board of directors are vested in, the Resolution Professional, Mr. Anish Niranjan Nanavaty, appointed by Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench, vide order dated June 21, 2019 which was published on the website of the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench on June 28, 2019).						
Place : Navi Mumbai						
Date : February 14, 2023						

WINSOME YARNS LIMITED						
Regd. Office: SCO. 191-192, Sector 34-A, Chandigarh-160022						
CIN:L17115CH1990PLC010566, Email : cshare@winsomegroup.com,						
URL : winsomeyarns.com, Tele : 0172-4613000, Fax : 0172-4614000						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2022 (Rs. In lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated	
		Unaudited		Audited	Unaudited	
		Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended
		31.12.22	30.09.22	31.12.21	31.12.22	30.09.22
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	958	1291	1580	2850	3084
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,209)	(416)	(238)	(2,341)	(1,334)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,209)	(416)	(238)	(2,341)	(1,334)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,209)	(416)	(238)	(2,341)	(1,334)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive income (after Tax))	(1,209)	(416)	(238)	(2,341)	(1,334)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	7071	7071	7071	7071	7071
7	Other Equity	--	--	--	(45,327)	--
8	Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinued operations - Basic & diluted (face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	(1.71)	(0.59)	(0.34)	(3.31)	(1.89)
Note 1: The company has adopted Ind AS from April 1, 2017, as notified under the Companies (Ind AS) Rules, 2015, and pursuant to section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, The financial statements presented in the accompanying standalone financial results and other information have been prepared in accordance with recognition and measurement of principals laid down in Ind AS and discloses information required to be disclosed in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular no. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 05, 2016.						
2: The above is an extract of the detailed format of results for quarter ended on 31st December, 2022 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation-33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges (bseindia.com, nseindia.com) and the company's website (winsomeyarns.com).						
For and on behalf of Board of Directors						
Manish Bagrodia (DIN : 00046944)						
Chairman and Managing Director						
Place : Chandigarh						
Dated : 14.02.2023						

Classifieds

FROM ANYTHING TO EVERYTHING.

CLASSIFIED AD DEPOT (CAD)

Book classified ads at your nearest Express Group's authorised Classified Ad Depots

EAST

PATPARGANJ : CHAVI ADVERTISERS. Ph.: 9899701024, 22090987, 22235837, PREET VIHAR : AD BRIDGE COMMUNICATION. Ph.: 9810029747, 42421234, 22017210, SHAKARPUR : PARICHAY ADVERTISING & MARKETING. Ph.: 9350309890, 22519890, 22549890

WEST

JANAKPURI : TRIMURTI ADVERTISERS. Ph.: 9810234206, 25530307, KAROL BAGH (REGHARPURA) : K P ADVERTISERS. Ph.: 9810316618, 9310316813, 9310316813, KARAM PURA : GMJ ADVERTISING & MARKETING PVT. LTD., Ph.: 9310333777, 9211333777, 9810883377, NEW MOTI NAGAR : MITTAL ADVERTISING. Ph.: 25178183, 9810538183, 9555945923, MOTI NAGAR : UMA ADVERTISERS. Ph.: 9312272149, 8800276797, RAMESH NAGAR : POSITIVE ADS. Ph.: 9120914100, 9310063777, 654118908, TILAK NAGAR : SHIVA ADVERTISERS. Ph.: 9891461543, 25980670, 20518836, VIKAS PURI : AAKAR ADVT. MEDIA Ph.: 9810401352, 9015907873, 9268796133

CENTRAL

CHANDNI CHOWK : RAMNIWAS ADVERTISING & MARKETING. Ph.: 9810145272, 23912577, 23928577, CONNAUGHT PLACE : HARI OM ADVERTISING COMPANY Ph.: 9811555181, 43751196

NORTH

TIS HAZARI COURT : SAI ADVERTISING. Ph.: 9811117748, KINGWAY CAMP : SHAGUN ADVERTISING. Ph.: 9818505505, 27458589, PATEL CHEST (OPP. MORRIS NAGAR POLICE STATION) : MAHAN ADVERTISING & MARKETING. Ph.: 93304609, 7042590693, PITAMPURA (PRASHANT VIHAR) : PAAVAN ADVERTISER Ph.: 9311564460, 9311288839, 47057929

SOUTH

CHATTARPUR : A & M MEDIA ADVERTISING. Ph.: 9811602901, 65181100, 26301008, KALKAJI : ADWIN ADVERTISING. Ph.: 9811111825, 41605556, 26462690, MALVIYA NAGAR : POOJA ADVERTISING & MARKETING SERVICE. Ph.: 9891081700, 24331091, 46568866, YUSUF SARAI : TANEJA ADVERTISEMENT & MARKETING Ph.: 9810843218, 26561814, 26510090

NCR

FARIDABAD (NEELAM FLYOVER) : AID TIME (INDIA) ADVERTISING. Ph.: 9811195834, 0129-2412798, 2434654, FARIDABAD (NIT, KALYAN SINGH CHOWK) : PULSE ADVERTISING. Ph.: 9818073183, 9811502088, 0129-4166498, FARIDABAD : SURAJ ADVERTISING & MARKETING. Ph.: 9810680954, 9953526681, GURGAON : SAMBODHI MEDIA PVT. LTD., Ph.: 0124-4065447, 9711277174, 9910633399, GURGAON : AD MEDIA ADVERTISING & PR. Ph.: 9873804580, NOIDA (SEC. 29) : RDAX ADVERTISING. Ph.: 9899926832, 0120-4152910, 9810145272, NOIDA (SEC. 58) : SAI MEDIA. Ph.: 0120-4216117, NOIDA (SEC. 58) : JAI LAKSHMI ADVERTISERS. Ph.: 9873807457, 9911911719, GHAZIABAD (HAPUR ROAD TIRAHA, NR GURUDWARA) : TIRUPATI BALAJI ADVERTISING & MARKETING. Ph.: 9818373200, 8130640000, 0120-4561000

EDUCATION (IAS & PMT ACADEMIES)

FRIENDS PUBLICITY SERVICE 23287653, 23276901, 9212008155

For CAD enquiries please contact : ROHIT JOSHI 9818505947, ABHINAV GUPTA 9910035901 For booking classified ads, please contact 011-23702148, 0120-6651215, E-mail : delhi.classifieds@expressindia.com

pnb

punjab national bank

...the name you can BANK upon !

Circle Office :

Ramganga Vihar, Near Sale Tax Office, Kanth Road, Moradabad

POSSESSION NOTICE

[Under Rule 8(1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002]

Whereas, The undersigned being the Authorised officer of the PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK, under Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (Act No. 54 to 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule-3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued demand notice on the date mentioned against account and stated herein calling upon them to repay the amount within 60 days from the date of receipt of said notice. The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower/guarantor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property describe herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. The borrower/guarantor in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK, for the amounts and interest thereon. The borrowers attentions in invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the act, in respect of time available to redeem to secured asset. Details of properties where possession had been taken is as follows:

Sr. No.	Name of the Borrower/ Guarantor/Mortgagor/ Branch	Description of the Properties (Movable/Immovable)	Outstanding Amount as per Demand Notice	Date of Demand Notice
1.	Borrower & Mortgagor- Smt. Soniya Katyal W/o Sh. Sushil Katyal, Sh. Sarwar Katyal S/o Sh. Sushil Katyal (Co-Borrower) & Sh. Sushil Katyal S/o Sh. Madan Lal Katyal. (Co-Borrower) Branch: Kanth Road, MBD	Residential Land & Building situated at Plot No. D-15, T.D.I City, Kanth Road, Moradabad (UP), measuring Area 137.92 Sq. mtrs. as per Sale Deed No.1426 Registered Dated 24.02.2011, Jild No. 6929, Pages No:117 to 148, Book No:1, (In the favour of Smt. Soniya Katyal W/o Sh. Sushil Katyal). Bounded: On the North by: Plot No. D-100, On the South by: Road 12 Meter Wide, On the East by: Plot No. D-14, On the West by: Plot No. D-16	Rs. 57,96,285.00/- as on 07.09.2022 + Int. & Other charges	08.09.2022 10.02.2023
2.	Borrower & Mortgagor- Sh. Jabir Hussain S/o Sh. Maqsood Hussain & Smt. Raheen Parveen W/o Sh. Jabir Hussain (Guarantor) Branch: Kohinoor Tiraha, MBD	Property Situated at LIG Bhokhand No. 44, Azad Nagar, MDA Colony, District- Moradabad, (UP), Area 56.00 Sq. mtrs., (In the name of Sh. Jabir Hussain S/o Sh. Maqsood Hussain), Bahi No: 1, Zild No: 9196, Pages: 207-228, Serial No: 13826, Dated 26.09.2012, SRO-I, Moradabad, Bounded: On the North by: LIG Bhokhand No: 45, On the South by: LIG Bhokhand No: 43, On the East by: LIG Bhokhands, On the West by: 6 Meter Wide Road/Park.	Rs. 5,76,345/- as on 11.11.2022 + Int. & Other charges	11.11.2022 09.02.2023

Dated : 14.02.2023

Place : Moradabad

Authorized Officer, Punjab National Bank

For All Advertisement Booking

Call : 0120-6651214

New Delhi







<div><div><div><div><div><div></div><div>ipca</div><div>A dose of life</div></div><div><div>Ipca Laboratories Limited</div><div>Regd. Office : 48, Kandivli Industrial Estate, Kandivli (W), Mumbai 400 067. CIN : L24239MH1949PLC007837, Tel: +91 22 6647 4444, E-mail : investors@ipca.com, Website : www.ipca.com</div></div></div></div></div></div>						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended	
		Dec 31, 2022 Unaudited	Sept 30, 2022 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2021 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2022 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2021 Unaudited
					March 31, 2022 Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	1576.89	1637.18	1443.40	4821.92	4592.72
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	169.34	223.82	260.66	615.85	966.17
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	169.34	223.82	260.66	615.85	966.17
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items, share of profit / (loss) of associates and joint venture and non-controlling interests	107.84	143.90	196.96	394.80	753.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	116.10	143.11	199.69	406.31	759.31
6	Equity Share Capital	25.37	25.37	25.37	25.37	25.37
7	Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve)	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share of ₹ 1/- each (not annualised):					
	Basic (₹)	4.25	5.67	7.76	15.56	29.71
	Diluted (₹)	4.25	5.67	7.76	15.56	29.71
Notes :						
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended on December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.ipca.com).						
2 Additional information on Unaudited Standalone Financial Results is as follows:						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended	
		Dec 31, 2022 Unaudited	Sept 30, 2022 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2021 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2022 Unaudited	Dec 31, 2021 Unaudited
					March 31, 2022 Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	1458.09	1521.47	1341.71	4467.65	4272.83
2	Profit before Tax	171.83	244.60	272.24	632.49	950.73
3	Profit after Tax	120.27	167.78	218.17	431.87	760.53
By Order of the Board For Ipca Laboratories Limited Premchand Godha Chairman & Managing Director (DIN 00012691)						
Place : Mumbai, Date : February 14, 2023						

<div><div><div><div><div><div></div><div>JINDAL PHOTO LIMITED</div><div>Regd. Off. : 19<sup>th</sup> K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Dist Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408 Head Office : Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi- 110070 Tel. No.: 011-40322100, CIN: L33209UP2004PLC095076, Email : cs_jphoto@jindalgroup.com, Website : www.jindalphoto.com</div></div></div></div></div></div>						
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 <sup>st</sup> DECEMBER, 2022						
Rs. In Lakhs except EPS						
STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED		
Quarter Ended 31-12-22 Unaudited	Nine months Ended 31-12-22 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 31-12-21 Unaudited	Year Ended 31-03-22 Audited	S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31-12-22 Unaudited
4	9	3	18	1	Total Income from operations	4
(150)	(457)	(142)	(551)	2	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items, share of Net Profit/(Loss) of Joint Venture and Associate and tax	(150)
(150)	(457)	(142)	(551)	3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items share of Net Profit/(Loss) of Joint Venture and Associate)	4,223
(113)	(359)	(104)	(408)	4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	11,426
(114)	(365)	(105)	(702)	5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	275
1026	1026	1026	1026	6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	63,225
(1.11)	(3.50)	(1.01)	(3.98)	7	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised) Basic & Diluted (Rs.)	4,259
						11,525
						314
						63,372
						63,089
						1026
						1026
						1026
						617.78
Notes						
1 The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with The Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended, prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.						
2 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 14, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the above financial results.						
3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.jindalphoto.com.						
By Order of the Board for JINDAL PHOTO LIMITED Sd/- Manoj Kumar Rastogi Managing Director DIN: 07585209						
Place : New Delhi Date : 14 <sup>th</sup> February, 2023						

Reliance Communications Limited

Website: www.rcom.co.in

Registered Office: H Block, 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, Dhirubhai Ambani Knowledge City, Navi Mumbai - 400 710

CIN: L45309MH2004PLC147531

I. Extract from the Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022.						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended	
		31-Dec-22	30-Sep-22	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	122	131	149	382	451
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(40)	(66)	(42)	(174)	(162)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(146)	(66)	(42)	(280)	(162)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(146)	(66)	(46)	(280)	(169)
5	Profit/(Loss) after Tax from Discontinued Operations	(9,154)	(1,773)	(1,650)	(12,622)	(4,768)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(9,228)	(1,682)	(1,698)	(12,720)	(4,955)
7	Equity Share Capital (Equity Share of Rs. 5 each)	1,383	1,383	1,383	1,383	1,383
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (Basic and Diluted) - Rs.					
	(Before exceptional Items)					
	(a) Continuing Operations	(0.15)	(0.24)	(0.17)	(0.63)	(0.62)
	(b) Discontinued Operations	0.33	(0.85)	(0.94)	(1.28)	(2.71)
	(c) Continuing and Discontinued Operations (After exceptional Items)	0.18	(1.09)	(1.11)	(1.91)	(3.33)
	(a) Continuing Operations	(0.53)	(0.24)	(0.17)	(1.02)	(0.62)
	(b) Discontinued Operations	(32.31)	(6.46)	(5.99)	(44.96)	(17.31)
	(c) Continuing and Discontinued Operations	(32.84)	(6.70)	(6.16)	(45.98)	(17.93)
*Not annualised for Quarter and Nine Months						
II. Additional Information of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022.						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended	
		31-Dec-22	30-Sep-22	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Turnover	83	84	89	247	264
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax	(38)	(64)	(55)	(173)	(191)
3	Profit / (Loss) after tax	(38)	(64)	(55)	(173)	(191)
4	Profit / (Loss) after tax from Discontinued Operations	(5,778)	(1,518)	(1,361)	(8,763)	(3,949)
III. The Consolidated Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.						
IV. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Company, www.bseindia.com and www.rcom.co.in.						
(Reliance Communications Limited is under corporate insolvency resolution process pursuant to the provisions of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016. With effect from June 28, 2019, its affairs, business and assets are being managed by, and the powers of the board of directors are vested in, the Resolution Professional, Mr. Anish Niranjana Nanavaty, appointed by Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench, vide order dated June 21, 2019 which was published on the website of the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench on June 28, 2019).						
Place : Navi Mumbai Date : February 14, 2023						

FRANKLIN

TEMPLETON

Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund

One International Center, Tower 2, 12th and 13th Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg,  
Elphinstone Road (West), Mumbai 400013

Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal (IDCW) in Franklin India Equity Savings Fund

The Trustees of Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund have decided to distribute the following Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal (IDCW):

Name of the Schemes / Plans	Face Value per Unit (₹)	Amount of IDCW per Unit* (₹)	NAV per Unit as on February 13, 2023 (₹)
Franklin India Equity Savings Fund (FIESF)			
FIESF - Monthly IDCW Plan	10.00	0.015	11.5547
FIESF - Monthly IDCW Plan - Direct		0.070	12.3047
FIESF - Quarterly IDCW		0.200	11.3021
FIESF - Quarterly IDCW - Direct		0.200	12.1719

The Record Date for the same will be February 17, 2023 (Friday). If in case the Record Date falls on a non-Business Day, the immediately following Business Day shall be the Record Date. All the Unitholders / Beneficial Owners of the IDCW plan / option of the scheme whose names appear in the records of Registrar / Depositories as on the Record Date shall be entitled to receive IDCW. The investors in the IDCW re-investment plan/option will be allotted units for the IDCW amount at the NAV of next Business Day after the Record Date.

# Please note that the IDCW payout shall be subject to the availability of distributable surplus and if the available distributable surplus as on the record date is lower than the aforementioned IDCW rate, then the available distributable surplus shall be paid out. The payout shall be subject to tax deducted at source i.e. TDS, as applicable.

**Pursuant to payment of IDCW, the NAV of the scheme would fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy (if applicable).**

For Franklin Templeton Asset Management (India) Pvt. Ltd.  
(Investment Manager of Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund)

Sd/-  
**Authorized Signatory**  
Date: February 14, 2023

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

Indiabulls Housing Finance Limited

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022

(₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.22 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.22 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.21 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.22 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	2,338.99	6,643.99	2,274.36	8,983.31
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	404.80	1,183.54	424.09	1,555.77
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	404.80	1,183.54	424.09	1,555.77
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	290.97	867.08	302.97	1,177.74
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	303.69	1,057.71	427.51	1,298.12
6.	Equity Share Capital	89.72	89.72	89.71	89.11
7.	Earnings per Share (EPS) <i>*(EPS for the quarters and nine months are not annualised)</i> -Basic (Amount in ₹) -Diluted (Amount in ₹)	6.49 6.42	19.34 19.23	6.80 6.77	26.42 26.34

Notes:

1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on February 14, 2023 and subsequently approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on February 14, 2023.

2. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34 - Interim Financial Reporting, notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015, as amended from time to time, and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and in compliance with Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time.

3. Key Standalone Financial Information:

(₹ in Crores)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.22 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.22 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.21 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.22 (Audited)
Total Income	1,988.61	5,502.70	2,033.17	7,777.70
Profit before Tax	311.95	807.49	263.69	955.90
Net Profit after Tax	229.38	602.91	190.02	696.11

4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Company's website (<http://www.indiabullshomeloans.com>) and on the website of BSE (<http://www.bseindia.com>) and NSE (<http://www.nseindia.com>).

5. Figures for the prior year / period have been regrouped and / or reclassified wherever considered necessary and/or in accordance with the amendment in Schedule III of the Act.

Additional Information in Compliance with the provisions of Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Sr. No.	Particulars	As on December 31, 2022
1.	Debt Equity Ratio ((Debt Securities + Borrowings (Other than Debt Securities) + Subordinated liabilities) / Own Funds)	2.96
2.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an HFC
3.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an HFC
4.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (quantity and value)	N.A.
5.	Capital Redemption Reserve (Rs. in Crores)	0.36
6.	Debenture Redemption Reserve (Rs. in Crores)	146.39
7.	Net worth (Rs. in Crores)	15,983.89
8.	Net Profit after Tax (Rs. in Crores)	602.91
9.	Earnings per Share (EPS) - Basic (Amount in Rs.) - not annualised - Diluted (Amount in Rs.) - not annualised	12.79 12.72
10.	Current Ratio	Not Applicable, being an HFC
11.	Long term debt to working capital	Not Applicable, being an HFC
12.	Bad debts to Account receivable ratio	Not Applicable, being an HFC
13.	Current liability ratio	Not Applicable, being an HFC
14.	Total debts to total assets (Debt Securities + Borrowings (Other than Debt Securities) + Subordinated liabilities) / Total Assets	0.70
15.	Debtors turnover	Not Applicable, being an HFC
16.	Inventory turnover	Not Applicable, being an HFC
17.	Operating Margin	Not Applicable, being an HFC
18.	Net profit Margin (Profit after tax / Total Income)	
	As on Quarter ended 31 December 2022	11.53%
	As on Nine months ended 31 December 2022	10.96%

Other Ratios (not subjected to review)	
1.	% of Gross Non Performing Assets (Gross NPA / Loan Book)
2.	% of Net Non Performing Assets (Net NPA / Loan Book)
3.	Liquidity Coverage Ratio (%) for Q3 FY 23
4.	Capital to risk-weighted assets ratio (Calculated as per RBI guidelines)

Registered Office: Building No. 27, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, KG Marg, New Delhi -110001  
(CIN: L65922DL2005PLC136029)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Place : Mumbai  
Date : February 14, 2023

Gagan Banga  
Vice-Chairman, Managing Director & CEO



ORIENT MOVIE TONE CORPORATION LIMITED					
CIN: L92142WB1946PLC013138					
Registered Office: 9A, Esplanade East, Kolkata-700069					
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED (STANDALONE) FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2022					
(Rs. In Lakhs)					
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			
		Quarter ended 31.12.22	Nine Months ended 31.12.22	Quarter ended 31.12.21	Year ended 31.03.22
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operation (net)	21.80	27.04	35.10	223.85
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Item)	(6.16)	(69.99)	(10.67)	74.17
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Item)	(6.16)	(69.99)	(10.67)	68.93
4	Other comprehensive income net of taxes	-	0.27	-	-
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(6.16)	(69.73)	(10.67)	68.93
6	Equity Share Capital	36.55	36.55	36.55	36.55
8	Earning per share (of Rs.10/- each) (Basic & Diluted) (Rs.)	(1.68)	(19.15)	(2.92)	18.86
<b>Note:</b> The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Calcutta Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015.					
<b>Notes:</b> 1) The said financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on 13th February, 2023. 2) In accordance with the requirement under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have performed a limited review of the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022. There are no qualifications in the limited review report issued for the said period. <div>For and on Behalf of the Board of <b>ORIENT MOVIE TONE CORPORATION LIMITED</b> Sd/- <b>Gaurav Kankaria</b> Director DIN: 00389347</div>					
Place : Kolkata Date : 13th February, 2023					

**“IMPORTANT”**

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy. It is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever. Registered letters are not accepted in response to box number advertisement.”

**IDBI Bank Limited, Retail Recovery Department**  
CIN : L65190MH2004GO148838  
44, Shakespeare Sarani, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700017  
Ph. No : (033) 66557801/766

**APPENDIX IV [RULE 8(1)] POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property)**

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of IDBI Bank Ltd, Retail Recovery Cell, IDBI Bank Ltd, Zonal Office Building (2nd Floor), S. Sarani, Kolkata - 700017 under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security Interest (SARFAESI) Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued demand notice on the date mentioned against the accounts calling upon the Borrowers/Co-borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby issued to the Borrowers/Co-borrowers and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the properties described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under section (4) of section 13 of Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, rules on the dates mentioned against each accounts. The Borrowers/ Co-borrowers in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealing with the property will be subject to the charge of IDBI Bank Ltd, Retail Recovery Cell, IDBI Bank Ltd, Zonal Office Building (2nd Floor), S. Sarani, Kolkata - 700017 for the amounts mentioned below plus applicable interest & cost/charges thereon. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of Sub Section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Name of the borrower	Demand Notice 2) Date of Possession 3) Claim amount as per Demand Notice	Description of Property
<b>Shri Indranil Das</b> (Borrower) <b>Shri Gopal Chandra Das</b> (Co-borrower) <b>and Smt. Chhabi Das</b> (Co-borrower)  A/c nos: 0690675100006651, 0690675100006705, 0702675100025841 and 0702675100025878	1) 02.12.2022 2) 09.02.2023 3) Rs. 69,65,888.68	ALL THAT self contained flat being flat no KGN Enclave, Flat no H, Block B, Fourth Floor, Muri Para, Bhatinda, Rajarhat Kolkata, 24 PGNS (North) Pin 700135, RS No 50 Touzi No 2998 RS Khatian NO 678, L R Khatian No 2129, 2130 & 2131, R S dag No 261, L R Dag No 813, PS :-Rajarhat under Rajarhat, Bishnupur GP, Dist-24 Parganas (North), Kolkata 700135. AND ALL THAT self contained flat being flat no FL-102 & 103, 1ST FL, BL- C1 measuring about 897 sq feet super built up area consisting of 2 bed rooms, bath, living rooms dining room, balcony in the Building known as MANGNOLIA OXYEN at RAJARHAT, KOLKATA, 24 PGS(N) PIN 7000135 built on plot of land measuring 9 bighs 14 cotthas be the same and little more or less comprised in Mouza Kalaberia, J L No 30, R S No 52 appertaining to R.S. Khatian No 93, L R Khatian No 935,936,937 & 938 under C.S. Dag no 383, R.S. Dag 454, P S Rajarhat within local limit of Rajarhat Bishnupur 1 no Gram Panchayat, Dist 24 PGNS (North). The property is butted and bounded as under <b>On the North by :</b> By Road, <b>On the East by :</b> By property forming part Dag No 470 & 471, <b>On the South by :</b> By property forming part Dag No 448, 449, 450,451 & 453, <b>On the West by :</b> By property forming part Dag No 445.
Date : 15.02.2023 Place : Kolkata		
Sd/- Authorised Officer IDBI Bank Ltd.		

**Indian Bank**  
Purulia Branch  
North Lake Road, Near IT Park  
Sahabbandh, Purulia, W.B., Pin - 723 101

**POSSESSION NOTICE**  
(For Immovable Property)

[Under Rule 8(1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002]

Whereas :

Notice is hereby given under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement (Security) Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(2) and 13(12) read with Rules 8 & 9 of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, the Authorised Officer issued a Demand Notice on the date noted against the Account as mentioned hereinafter, calling upon them to repay the amount within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said Notice.

The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the under noted borrowers and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property/ies described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under Sec 13(4) of the said Act read with Rules 8 & 9 of the said Rules on the date mentioned against the Account.

The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property/ies and any dealing with the property/ies will be subject to the charge of Indian Bank (E-Allahabad Bank) for the amount and interest thereon mentioned against the account herein below.

The attention of the Borrowers detailed hereunder are drawn to the provisions of Section 13(8) of the SARFAESI Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the Secured Assets.

Sl. No.	a) Name of Branch b) Name of Account c) Name of Borrower / Guarantor (Owner of Property)	Description of the Charged / Mortgaged Property	a) Date of Demand Notice b) Date of Possession c) Amount outstanding as on the date of Demand Notice (Amount in Rs.)												
1.	a) Purulia Branch  b) M/s. Goutam Shoe House  c) 1. Goutam Das 2. Samir Das 3. Mihir Das 4. Ahir Das All are S/o. Siddheswar Das	All that part and parcel of land along with commercial building in the district of Purulia, Sub Registrar Office, Jhalda, Mouza - Joypur, J.L. No. 66, R.S. Khatian No. 1456, R.S. Plot No. 4435/4732 area 01 Dec. and R.S. Plot No. 4435/4733 Area 01 Dec. total 02 Dec. out of which mortgaged property 01 Decimal. <table><tr><th>Details of the Document</th><th>Khatian No.</th><th>J.L. No.</th><th>Plot No.</th><th>Classification</th><th>Area of Land</th></tr><tr><td>Sale Deed No. 11824 dated 24.12.1973</td><td>R.S. Khatian No. 1456</td><td>66</td><td>RS Plot No. 4435 / 4732 &amp; 4435 / 4733</td><td>Basu Land along with commercial building</td><td>01 Decimal</td></tr></table> <b>Butted and bounded by :</b> On the North - Ranchi Purulia Road, On the South - School Gena, On the East - Land of Haripada Mahato, On the West - Pucca Wall of Gokul Chandra Nag.	Details of the Document	Khatian No.	J.L. No.	Plot No.	Classification	Area of Land	Sale Deed No. 11824 dated 24.12.1973	R.S. Khatian No. 1456	66	RS Plot No. 4435 / 4732 & 4435 / 4733	Basu Land along with commercial building	01 Decimal	a) 06.12.2022  b) 13.02.2023  c) Rs. 20,06,926.00 (Rupees Twenty Lakh Six Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Six only) plus uncharged interest from 07.12.2022
Details of the Document	Khatian No.	J.L. No.	Plot No.	Classification	Area of Land										
Sale Deed No. 11824 dated 24.12.1973	R.S. Khatian No. 1456	66	RS Plot No. 4435 / 4732 & 4435 / 4733	Basu Land along with commercial building	01 Decimal										
Date : 13.02.2023 Place : Purulia			Authorised Officer Indian Bank												

**THE BUSINESS DAILY.**

**FOR DAILY BUSINESS.**

**FINANCIAL EXPRESS**

financialexpress.com

**Bank of Maharashtra**  
Zonal Office Kolkata  
McLeod House, 3, Netaji Subhash Road, 1st Floor, Kolkata - 700001  
Landline No - 033-40374905, Email - dzmkolkata@mahabank.co.in

**Notice U/s. 13 (2) of Securitization & Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Act 2002.**

The accounts of the following Borrower with Bank of Maharashtra, N. S. Road Branch Kolkata having been classified as NPA, the Bank has issued notice under S. 13(2) of the SARFAESI Act on the dates mentioned below. This public notice is being published for information of all concerned. The below mentioned Borrower / Guarantors are called upon to pay to Bank of Maharashtra, N. S. Road Branch within 60 days from the date of Demand Notice the amounts indicated below due on the dates together with future interest at contractual rates, till the date of payment, under the loan/land other agreements and documents executed by the concerned persons. As security for the Borrowers' obligation under the said agreements and documents, the respective assets shown against the names have been charged to Bank of Maharashtra, N. S. Road Branch Kolkata.

Name/Address of Borrower / Guarantor	i) Issued Demand Notice Date ii) Date of NPA iii) Account No	j) Outstanding Amount as per Demand Notice	Description of Property mortgaged to Bank
<b>1. MR. SONA BARMAN</b> S/o DHADEYA BARMAN PROPRIETOR - BARMAN CHICKEN Kawakhan, P.O. - Sushruta Nagar, P.S. - Matigara, Siliguri, Dist. - Darjeeling, Pin - 734012 (Borrower)	i) 17.10.2022 ii) 31.08.2022 iii) 60334762101 60361459535	Rs. 272864/- (Rupees Two Lakhs, Seventy Two Thousand Eight Hundred and Sixty Four only) plus unapplied future interest @ applicable rate	Land and two Storied Residential House in the name of Mr. Sona Barman, Located At - Plot/Dag No.152, Plot No. 142 & 152 (RS), 455 & 457(LR), Khatian No. 2/15, (RS), 3024(LR), Mouza - Thiknikata, Kawahati, Sushrata Nagar, Medical More, Near Swimming Pool, Matigara, Siliguri, Dist. - Darjeeling, Pin - 734012 West Bengal, Land Area - 3916.80sq.ft. <b>On or towards the North :</b> 12'-0" wide Kutcha Road, <b>On or towards the East :</b> Land of Rendu Nath Singh, <b>On or towards the west :</b> Land of Rendu Nath Singh, <b>On or towards the South :</b> Land of Sandhya Rani.
<b>2. MR. SONA BARMAN</b> S/o DHADEYA BARMAN Kawakhan, P.O. - Sushruta Nagar, P.S. - Matigara, Siliguri, Dist. - Darjeeling, Pin - 734012 (Guarantor)	i) 17.10.2022 ii) 14.07.2022 iii) 20166129051	Rs. 6,16,066/- (Rupees Six lakhs, Sixteen Thousand Sixty Six only) plus unapplied future interest @ applicable rate	Property in the name of Mr. Bishnu Kumar Pankaj, Located at Flat No. A/1, Sree Durga Apartment, 1st Floor, Nivedita Road By Lane, Plot No 53, recorded in Khatian No. 422, J.L. No. 110(88) Touzi No. 3/ja) Sheet No. 2, Ward No. 11 of SMC, P.O. and P.S. Pradhan Nagar, Siliguri Dist. - Darjeeling, Pin - 734003 West Bengal, Land Area - 807 sqft. <b>On or towards the North :</b> Vacant land followed by Land of Ajirul Haque, <b>On or towards the East :</b> By the land of Manish Garg followed by 8 Feet wide road and the land and House of Shiv Shankar Das and Others, <b>On or towards the west :</b> By the Land of ChitradEEP Das, <b>On or towards the South :</b> By the land of Sarabindu Chowdhury and Bindu Singh and Passage.
<b>3. Mr. Rabindra Bhagat</b> S/o Late Ram Sarup Bhagar Naya Basti, Champasari, Pradhan Nagar, Siliguri, Dist. - Darjeeling Pin - 734003 West Bengal (Guarantor)	i) 10.01.2023 ii) 05.09.2022 iii) 60314026970	Rs. 1179085/- (Rupees Eleven Lakhs Seventy Nine Thousand Eighty Five only) plus unapplied future interest @ applicable rate	Equitable Mortgage of Flat measuring 307 sq ft (carpet) on the 1st floor of G+HII storied standalone building lying at Howrah Municipal Corporation Holding no.16/6, Nabin Senapati Lane, P.S. - Shipbur, Ward no. 25, Dist. - Howrah, W.B 711102. <b>On or towards the North :</b> Open to sky, <b>On or towards the East :</b> Stair and another flat, <b>On or towards the West :</b> Open to sky, <b>On or towards the South :</b> Another Flat.
Sd/- Authorised Officer, Bank of Maharashtra			

**For All Advertisement Booking**

**Call : 033- 6604 3800**

**Reliance Communications Limited**

Website: www.rcm.co.in  
Registered Office: H Block, 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, Dhirubhai Ambani Knowledge City, Navi Mumbai - 400 710  
CIN: L45309MH2004PLC147531

**I. Extract from the Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022.**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended
		31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	122	131	149	382	584
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(40)	(66)	(42)	(174)	(232)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(146)	(66)	(42)	(280)	(232)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(146)	(66)	(46)	(280)	(231)
5	Profit/(Loss) after Tax from Discontinued Operations	(9,154)	(1,773)	(1,650)	(12,622)	(4,768)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(9,228)	(1,682)	(1,698)	(12,720)	(4,955)
7	Equity Share Capital (Equity Share of Rs. 5 each)	1,383	1,383	1,383	1,383	1,383
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (Basic and Diluted) - Rs.					
	(Before exceptional Items)					
	(a) Continuing Operations	(0.15)	(0.24)	(0.17)	(0.63)	(0.84)
	(b) Discontinued Operations	0.33	(0.85)	(0.94)	(1.28)	(2.71)
	(c) Continuing and Discontinued Operations (After exceptional Items)	0.18	(1.09)	(1.11)	(1.91)	(3.33)
	(a) Continuing Operations	(0.53)	(0.24)	(0.17)	(1.02)	(0.84)
	(b) Discontinued Operations	(32.31)	(6.46)	(5.99)	(44.96)	(17.31)
	(c) Continuing and Discontinued Operations	(32.84)	(6.70)	(6.16)	(45.98)	(17.93)
*Not annualised for Quarter and Nine Months						

**II. Additional Information of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022.**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended
		31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)
1	Turnover	83	84	89	247	345
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax	(38)	(64)	(55)	(173)	(262)
3	Profit / (Loss) after tax	(38)	(64)	(55)	(173)	(262)
4	Profit / (Loss) after tax from Discontinued Operations	(5,778)	(1,518)	(1,361)	(8,763)	(3,949)
<b>III.</b> The Consolidated Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IndAS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.						
<b>IV.</b> The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Company, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.rcm.co.in.						
(Reliance Communications Limited is under corporate insolvency resolution process pursuant to the provisions of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016. With effect from June 28, 2019, its affairs, business and assets are being managed by, and the powers of the board of directors are vested in, the Resolution Professional, Mr. Anish Niranjana Nanavaty, appointed by Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench, vide order dated June 21, 2019 which was published on the website of the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench on June 28, 2019).						
Place : Navi Mumbai Date : February 14, 2023						

**AUCKLAND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED**  
CIN- L36934WB1977PLC031184  
Regd. Office : Jagatdal, North 24 Parganas, W.B.743125  
Phones: (033) 2581-2038/25812757 Fax: 2581-3795  
Email: ail@aucklandjute.com Website: www.aucklandjute.com

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER/NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022**

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year ended
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	5748.94	6004.37	16842.44	14218.10	18389.75
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	201.09	68.23	253.59	601.35	432.24
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	201.09	68.23	253.59	601.35	432.24
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	154.09	64.31	203.48	466.05	338.52
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive income after tax)	168.83	73.27	226.85	510.28	373.44
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share)	410.68	410.68	410.68	410.68	410.68
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	5046.94
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) Basic : Diluted:	3.75 3.75	1.57 1.57	4.95 4.95	11.35 11.35	8.24 8.24

Note: (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.cse-india.com) and also on the Company's website (www.aucklandjute.com) (2) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Tuesday, February 14, 2023.

For Auckland International Limited  
Sd/-  
H.S Bayed  
Executive Director  
DIN:00425481

Place : Kolkata  
Date : 14.02.2023

**Circle SASTRA Murshidabad,**  
26/11, Sahid Surya Sen Road, P.O.-Berhampore,  
Dist – Murshidabad, (WB), e-mail :  
cs8283@pnb.co.in

**E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE**

**SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES**

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the constructive/physical/ symbolic possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of the Bank/ Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on the date as mentioned in the table herein below, for recovery of its dues due to the Bank/ Secured Creditor from the respective borrower (s) and guarantor (s). The reserve price and the earnest money deposit will be as mentioned in the table below against the respective properties.

SCHEDULE OF THE SECURED ASSETS					
Lot No.	A) Name of the Branch B) Name of the Account C) Name & addresses of the Borrower/ Guarantors Account	Description of the Immovable Properties Mortgaged/ Owner's Name (mortgagors of property (ies))	A) Dt. of Demand Notice u/s 13(2) of SARFAESI ACT 2002 B) Outstanding Amount C) Possession Date u/s 13(4) of SARFAESI ACT 2002 D) Nature of Possession	A) Reserve Price (Rs. in Lakh) B) EMD (last date of deposit of EMD) C) Bid Increase Amount	A) Date/ Time of E-Auction B) Encumbrances (if any)
1.	Berhampore Branch (022920) Bimal Ranjan Chaudhuri & Amlan Chaudhuri, Partners of M/s.Chaudhuri 79. (Borrower)	ALL THAT part and parcel of Residential Flat being No.5A on Fifth Floor, measuring super built-up area 1015 Sq.Ft. (North - East Corner) (Block-1) of (G+5) storied building named "Regent Enclave" situated at Holding No.-AS/26/1, 1/5A, Regent Enclave, VIP Road, Mouza - Kaikhal, Ward No.-12 under jurisdiction of Rajarhat Gopalpur Municipality, P.S. - Rajarhat, Kolkata - 700052, District - 24 Parganas North, West Bengal, <b>Standing in the name of Amlan Chaudhuri, &amp; Parnarupa Chaudhuri, W/o. Amlan Chaudhuri. Bounded by :</b> On the North by: Flat No. - 5B, On the South by: Lift, On the East by: Open Space, On the West by: Flat No. - 5D.	A)03.03.2020. B) Rs. 94,31,432.78 (Rupees Ninety Four Lakh Thirty One Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Two and Seventy Eight Paise only) as on 31.01.2020 * further interest C)17.12.2021. D) Symbolic Possession.	A) Rs.31,07,970.00 B) Rs.3,10,797.00 C) Rs.1,00,000.00	A) 03.03.2023 From 11:00 A.M. to 16:00 B) Nil

The sale shall be subject to the Terms & Conditions prescribed in the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 and to the following further conditions:

- The properties are being sold on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS" and "AS IS WHAT IS BASIS" and "WHATEVER THERE IS BASIS".
- The particulars of Secured Assets specified in the Schedule hereinabove have been stated to the best of the information of the Authorised Officer, but the Authorised Officer shall not be answerable for any error, misstatement or omission in this proclamation.
- The Sale will be done by the undersigned through e-auction platform provided at the Website <https://www.mstcecommerce.com> on 03.03.2023 at 11.00 A.M.
- For detailed term and conditions of the sale, please refer [www.ibapi.in](http://www.ibapi.in), [www.mstcecommerce.com](http://www.mstcecommerce.com), <https://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app> & [www.pnbindia.in](http://www.pnbindia.in)

Date : 15.02.2023  
Place : Berhampore

Authorised Officer  
Punjab National Bank



SONI MEDICARE LIMITED

REGD OFFICE: 38,KANOTA BAGH, JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU MARG, JAIPUR 302004  
CIN L51397RJ1988PLC004569, Email: cs@sonihospitals.com, Website:www.sonihospitals.com  
Contact No. 0141-5163700, FAX: 0141-2564392

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		Year ended
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Income from Operations (Net)	747.37	781.53	459.85	2,197.30	1,689.93	2,260.02
	Other Operating Income	18.81	15.89	11.67	46.59	24.91	66.75
2	Profit and (Loss) before exceptional items and tax	8.46	12.50	(78.06)	27.59	(50.41)	(66.84)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the Period after tax	7.30	10.52	(71.06)	23.39	(50.41)	(60.65)
4	Paid up share capital Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	426.49	426.49	426.49	426.49	426.49	426.49
5	Basic and diluted EPS ( Not Annulized ) (Rs.)						
	Basic	0.17	0.25	(1.67)	0.55	(1.18)	(1.42)
	Diluted	0.17	0.25	(1.67)	0.55	(1.18)	(1.42)

Notes :

- (i) The above results have been reviewed and recommended for the adoption by the Audit Committee to the Board of Directors and have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting on 13th February, 2023.
- (ii) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.sonihospitals.com)

Date : 14-02-2023  
Place : Jaipur

By Order of the Board of Directors  
For Soni Medicare Limited  
SD /-  
Bimal Roy Soni  
( Managing Director )  
DIN: 00716246

Reliance Communications Limited

Website: www.rcom.co.in  
Registered Office: H Block, 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, Dhirubhai Ambani Knowledge City, Navi Mumbai - 400 710  
CIN: L45309MH2004PLC147531

I. Extract from the Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022.

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		Year ended
		31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	122	131	149	382	451	584
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(40)	(66)	(42)	(174)	(162)	(232)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(146)	(66)	(42)	(280)	(162)	(232)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(146)	(66)	(46)	(280)	(169)	(231)
5	Profit/(Loss) after Tax from Discontinued Operations	(9,154)	(1,773)	(1,650)	(12,622)	(4,768)	(6,406)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(9,228)	(1,682)	(1,698)	(12,720)	(4,955)	(6,684)
7	Equity Share Capital (Equity Share of Rs. 5 each)	1,383	1,383	1,383	1,383	1,383	1,383
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (Basic and Diluted) - Rs.						
	(Before exceptional items)						
(a)	Continuing Operations	(0.15)	(0.24)	(0.17)	(0.63)	(0.62)	(0.84)
(b)	Discontinued Operations	0.33	(0.85)	(0.94)	(1.28)	(2.71)	(3.46)
(c)	Continuing and Discontinued Operations (After exceptional items)	0.18	(1.09)	(1.11)	(1.91)	(3.33)	(4.30)
(a)	Continuing Operations	(0.53)	(0.24)	(0.17)	(1.02)	(0.62)	(0.84)
(b)	Discontinued Operations	(32.31)	(6.46)	(5.99)	(44.96)	(17.31)	(23.28)
(c)	Continuing and Discontinued Operations	(32.84)	(6.70)	(6.16)	(45.98)	(17.93)	(24.12)

\*Not annualised for Quarter and Nine Months

II. Additional Information of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022.

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		Year ended
		31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)
1	Turnover	83	84	89	247	264	345
2	Profit /(Loss) before tax	(38)	(64)	(55)	(173)	(191)	(262)
3	Profit /(Loss) after tax	(38)	(64)	(55)	(173)	(191)	(262)
4	Profit / (Loss) after tax from Discontinued Operations	(5,778)	(1,518)	(1,361)	(8,763)	(3,949)	(5,355)

III. The Consolidated Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

IV. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Company. www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.rcom.co.in.

(Reliance Communications Limited is under corporate insolvency resolution process pursuant to the provisions of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016. With effect from June 28, 2019, its affairs, business and assets are being managed by, and the powers of the board of directors are vested in, the Resolution Professional, Mr. Anish Niranjan Nanavaty, appointed by Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench, vide order dated June 21, 2019 which was published on the website of the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench on June 28, 2019).

Place : Navi Mumbai  
Date : February 14, 2023



WINSOME YARNS LIMITED

Regd. Office: SCO. 191-192, Sector 34-A, Chandigarh-160022  
CIN:L17115CH1990PLC010566, Email : cshare@winsomegroup.com,  
URL : winsomeyarns.com, Tele : 0172-4613000, Fax : 0172-4614000

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2022 (Rs. In lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated				
		Unaudited		Audited	Unaudited		Unaudited		Audited
		Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended
		31.12.22	30.09.22	31.12.21	31.12.22	31.12.21	31.03.22	31.12.22	31.03.22
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	958	1291	1580	2850	3084	4347	958	1291
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,209)	(416)	(238)	(2,341)	(1,334)	(1,463)	(1,209)	(416)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,209)	(416)	(238)	(2,341)	(1,334)	(1,463)	(1,209)	(416)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,209)	(416)	(238)	(2,341)	(1,334)	(1,463)	(1,209)	(416)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive income (after Tax))	(1,209)	(416)	(238)	(2,341)	(1,334)	(1,398)	(1,209)	(416)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	7071	7071	7071	7071	7071	7071	7071	7071
7	Other Equity	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--
8	Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinued operations:- Basic & diluted (face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	(1.71)	(0.59)	(0.34)	(3.31)	(1.89)	(1.98)	(1.71)	(0.59)

Note 1 The Company has adopted Ind AS from April 1, 2017, as notified under the Companies (Ind AS) Rules, 2015, and pursuant to section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, The financial statements presented in the accompanying standalone financial results and other information have been prepared in accordance with recognition and measurement of principals laid down in Ind AS and discloses information required to be disclosed in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular no. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 05, 2016.

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of results for quarter ended on 31st December, 2022 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation-33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges (bseindia.com, nseindia.com) and the company's website (winsomeyarns.com).

Place : Chandigarh  
Dated :14.02.2023

For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
Manish Bagrodia (DIN : 00046944)  
Chairman and Managing Director

Classifieds

PERSONAL

It is for general information that I, JUNAID ANSARI, S/O MOHD SHAHIDR/O.H.NO.B-54 SUBHASH MOHALLA, Street.No-2, Maujpur, Delhi-110053, declare that name of mine has been Wrongly Written as CHAMAN MIYAN in my-Educational-Documents. The actual-name of mine is JUNAID ANSARI respectively, which may be amendend-accordingly. 0040654707-10

I, Zakriya S/o-Mohd Isha, R/o.House No.1055, Mansur Patti, Bus Adda, Ward No.10, Malab (122), Mewat, Haryana-122107, have changed my name to Jakariya 0040654707-14

I, VISHAL S/O Sh.RAMPAL, house.no 5/146 sector-C block-V bhagwati vihar utton-nagar, New-Delhi-110059, have changed my name to VISHAL RAMPAL BHATIA. 0040654707-8

I, Sapna W/o-Joginder Singh Bhati R/o MB-13, Gali No.1, Master Block, Shakarpur, Delhi-110092, have changed my name to Sapna Bhati. 0040654707-12

I, Roongta Mayank Sushil/ Mayank Sushilkumar Roongta/ Mayank S Roongta/ Roongta Mayank Sushil Kumar S/o-Sushilkumar Roongta R/o-1099 RK-Puram Sector-12 Delhi-110022 have changed my name to Mayank Roongta and it may be recognised everywhere. 0040654569-1

I, Joginder Singh, S/o Rajbir Singh, R/o MB-13, Gali No.1, Master Block, Shakarpur, Delhi-110092, have changed my name to Joginder Singh Bhati. 0040654707-13

I, SUSHIL MONGIA S/o late Sh. KRISHAN LAL MONGIA r/o B-70, Naraina Vihar, New Delhi-110028 have changed my name to SUSHIL KUMAR MONGIA. 0040654531-1

I, Bina Samal D/o Ahindra Kumar Nayak R/o Block-23, House No.203, Lodhi Colony, Delhi-110003, have changed my name to Bulbul Samal. 0040654614-1

It is for general information that I, SHIVAM SHARMA, S/O-RAJKUMAR SHARMA, R/O.H.NO-787, MEERUT-ROAD, Krishna-Nagar, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh-201001, declare that name of mine and my-father have been Wrongly-Written as SHIVAM and RAJ KUMAR SHARMA in my Educational Documents. The actual-name-of-mine and my-father are SHIVAM SHARMA and RAJKUMAR SHARMA respectively, which may be amendend-accordingly. 0040654707-11

I, Rakesh Kumar Sharma, S/o Sh. Shyam Lal Sharma, R/o. Plot.No.1694, Village, Ghazipur-Road, Uttam-Nagar-Colony, Faridabad-121001, have changed my name to Rakesh Sharma, permanently. 0040654707-9

I, Ragini Agarwal/ Tejaswini D/o-Bilay Kumar Nimodia R/o H.No.216, Gali No.F-1, Samaspur Road, Pandav Nagar, Delhi have changed my name to Raagini Nimodia and it may be recognised everywhere. 0040654569-3

PUBLIC NOTICE

BE IT KNOWN to all that my client Mr. Sajjan Singh son of Late Shri Surjit Singh R/o 3/4, Part Nagar, New Delhi had entered into Advance Receipt cum Agreement to Sell dt. 20.12.2019 and Supplementary Agreement to Sell dated 24th September 2020, through which the period of final sale deed had been enhanced, due to covid pandemic, with Smt. Kalinder Commissioner Choubey alias Manita Choubey wife of Mr. Commissioner Choubey R/o 1053/10 & 1053-A/10 Govindpur, Kalka Ji, New Delhi-110019, (Buy Seller) for the purchase of basement and Ground Floor erected on Eastern side half portion (i.e. 105 sq. yds approx) of the Property No.1053/10 & 1053-A/10 erected on part of the property measuring 210 Sq.yds carved out of Khana No.93, situated at Govindpur, Kalka Ji, New Delhi-110019, alongwith proportionate freehold rights in the land beneath the same, (hereinafter called the said property), and my client had paid the advance consideration amount under the said Agreement to Sell, and with mutual consent of both the parties, and my client was ready to make the balance amount, even though the Seller is wriggle out from the said deal and not coming forward to execute the sale deed in favour of my aforesaid client, therefore the general public is hereby warned not to deal with the said seller. In respect of the said property, against whom We are taking separate necessary legal action, as per the provisions of law.

Place: New Delhi  
Date : 13.02.2023  
Namrata Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Ch. No.677, Lawyer's Chamber Block,  
Saket Court Complex, New Delhi-110017

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.



FROM ANYTHING TO EVERYTHING.

## CLASSIFIED AD DEPOT (CAD)

Book classified ads at your nearest Express Group's authorised Classified Ad Depots

### EAST

**PATPARGANJ :** CHAVI ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9899701024, 22090987, 22235837, **PREET VIHAR :** AD BRIDGE COMMUNICATION, Ph.: 9810029747, 42421234, 22017210, **SHAKARPUR :** PARICHAY ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9350309890, 22519890, 22549890

### WEST

**JANAKPURI :** TRIMURTI ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9810234206, 25533037, **KAROL BAGH (RECHIA PURI) :** K ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9810316618, 9310316618, 41547697, **KARAM-PURA :** GMJ ADVERTISING & MARKETING PVT. LTD., Ph.: 9310333777, 9211333777, 9810883377, **NEW MOTI NAGAR :** MITTAL ADVERTISING, Ph.: 25178183, 9810538183, 9555945923, **MOTI NAGAR :** UMA ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9312272149, 9810769797, **RAJENDRA NAGAR :** POSITIVE ADS, Ph.: 9891195327, 9310006777, 65418908, **TILAK NAGAR :** SHIVA ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9891461543, 25980670, 20518836, **VIKAS PURI :** AAKAR ADVT. MEDIA Ph.: 9810401352, 9015907873, 9268796133

### CENTRAL

**CHANDNI CHOWK :** RAMNIWAS ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9810145272, 23912577, 23928577, **CONNAUGHT PLACE :** HARI OM ADVERTISING COMPANY Ph.: 9811555181, 43751196

### NORTH

**TIS HAZARI COURT :** SAI ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9811117748, **KINGWAY CAMP :** SHAGUN ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9818505505, 2748599, **PIEL CHEST (OPP. MORRIS NAGAR POLICE STATION) :** MAHAN ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9350304609, 7042590693, **PITAMPURA (PRASHANT VIHAR) :** PAAVAN ADVERTISER Ph.: 9311564460, 9311288839, 47057929

### SOUTH

**CHATTARPUR :** A & M MEDIA ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9811602901, 65181100, 26301008, **KALKAJI :** ADWIN ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9811111825, 41605556, 26462690, **MALVIYA NAGAR :** POOJA ADVERTISING & MARKETING SERVICE, Ph.: 991081700, 244331091, 46568866, **YUSUF SARAI :** TANEJA ADVERTISEMENT & MARKETING Ph.: 9810843218, 26561814, 26510090

### NCR

**FARIDABAD (NEELAM FLYOVER) :** AID TIME (INDIA) ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9811195834, 0129-2412938, 24344654, **FARIDABAD (NIT) KALYAN SINGH CHOWK) :** PULSE ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9818078183, 9811502088, 0129-4166498, **FARIDABAD :** SURAJ ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9810680954, 9953526681, **GURGAON :** SAMBODHI MEDIA PVT. LTD., Ph.: 0124-4065447, 9711277174, 9910633399, **GURGAON :** AD MEDIA ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9873804580, **NOIDA (SEC. 29) :** RDX ADVERTISING, Ph.: 9899268321, 0120-4315917, **NOIDA (SEC. 65) :** SRI SAI MEDIA, Ph.: 0120-4216117, **NOIDA (SEC. 58) :** JAI LAKSHMI ADVERTISERS, Ph.: 9873807457, 9911911719, **GHAZIABAD (HAPUR ROAD TIRAHA, NR GURUDWARA) :** TIRUPATI BALAJI ADVERTISING & MARKETING, Ph.: 9818373200, 8130640000, 0120-4561000

### EDUCATION (IAS & PMT ACADEMIES)

FRIENDS PUBLICITY SERVICE 23287653, 23276901, 9212008155  
For CAD enquiries please contact :  
**ROHIT JOSHI 9818505947, ABHINAV GUPTA 9910035901**  
For booking classified ads, please contact 011-23702148, 0120-6651215, E-mail : delhi.classifieds@expressindia.com

**punjab national bank**  
...the name you can BANK upon !

**Circle Office :**  
Ramganga Vihar, Near Sale Tax Office,  
Kanth Road, Moradabad

## POSSESSION NOTICE

[Under Rule 8(1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002]

Whereas, The undersigned being the Authorised officer of the PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK, under Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (Act No. 54 to 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule-3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued demand notice on the date mentioned against account and stated herein calling upon them to repay the amount within 60 days from the date of receipt of said notice. The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower/guarantor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession for the property describe herein blow in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, The borrower/guarantor in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK, for the amounts and interest thereon.

The borrowers attentions in invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the act, in respect of time available to redeem to secured asset. **Details of properties where possession had been taken is as follows:**

Sr. No.	Name of the Borrower/ Guarantor/Mortgagor/ Branch	Description of the Properties (Movable/Immovable)	Outstanding Amount as per Demand Notice	Date of Demand Notice
1.	<b>Borrower &amp; Mortgagor- Smt. Soniya Katyal W/o Sh. Sushil Katyal, Sh. Sarowar Katyal S/o Sh. Sushil Katyal (Co-Borrower) &amp; Sh. Susheel Katyal S/o Sh. Madan Lal Katyal, (Co-Borrower) Branch: Kanth Road, MBD</b>	Residential Land & Building situated at Plot No. D-15, T.D.I City, Kanth Road, Moradabad (UP), measuring Area 137.92 Sq. mtrs. as per Sale Deed No.1426 Registered Dated 24.02.2011, Jild No. 6929, Pages No:117 to148, Book No:1, (In the favour of Smt. Soniya Katyal W/o Sh. Sushil Katyal). <b>Bounded: On the North by: Plot No. D-100, On the South by: Road 12 Meter Wide, On the East by: Plot No. D-14, On the West by: Plot No. D- 16</b>	<b>Rs. 57,96,285.00/-</b> as on 07.09.2022 + Int. & Other charges	<b>08.09.2022</b> <b>10.02.2023</b>
2.	<b>Borrower &amp; Mortgagor- Sh. Jabir Hussain S/o Sh. Maqsood Hussain &amp; Smt. Raheen Parveen W/o Sh. Jabir Hussain (Guarantor) Branch: Kohinoor Tiraha, MBD</b>	Property Situated at LIG Bhookhand No: 44, Azad Nagar, MDA Colony, District- Moradabad, (UP), Area 56.00 Sq. mtrs., (In the name of Sh. Jabir Hussain S/o Sh. Maqsood Hussain), Bahi No: 1, Zild No: 9196, Pages: 207-228, Serial No: 13826, Dated 26.09.2012, SRO-I, Moradabad. <b>Bounded: On the North by: LIG Bhookhand No: 45, On the South by: LIG Bhookhand No: 43, On the East by: LIG Bhookhands, On the West by: 6 Meter Wide Road/Park.</b>	<b>Rs. 5,76,345/-</b> as on 11.11.2022 + Int. & Other charges	<b>11.11.2022</b> <b>09.02.2023</b>

Dated : 14.02.2023 Place : Moradabad Authorized Officer, Punjab National Bank

# For All Advertisement Booking

# Call : 0120-6651214



[illegible]

Indiabulls Housing Finance Limited

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022

(₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		31.12.22 (Unaudited)	31.12.22 (Unaudited)	31.12.21 (Unaudited)	31.03.22 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	2,338.99	6,643.99	2,274.36	8,983.31
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	404.80	1,183.54	424.09	1,555.77
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	404.80	1,183.54	424.09	1,555.77
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	290.97	867.08	302.97	1,177.74
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	303.69	1,057.71	427.51	1,298.12
6.	Equity Share Capital	89.72	89.72	89.71	89.11
7.	Earnings per Share (EPS) (EPS for the quarters and nine months are not annualised)				
	-Basic (Amount in ₹)	6.49	19.34	6.80	26.42
	-Diluted (Amount in ₹)	6.42	19.23	6.77	26.34

Notes:

1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on February 14, 2023 and subsequently approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on February 14, 2023.

2. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34 - Interim Financial Reporting, notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015, as amended from time to time, and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and in compliance with Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time.

3. Key Standalone Financial Information:

(₹ in Crores)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	31.12.22 (Unaudited)	31.12.22 (Unaudited)	31.12.21 (Unaudited)	31.03.22 (Audited)
Total Income	1,988.61	5,502.70	2,033.17	7,777.70
Profit before Tax	311.95	807.49	263.69	955.90
Net Profit after Tax	229.38	602.91	190.02	696.11

4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Company's website (<http://www.indiabullshomeloans.com>) and on the website of BSE (<http://www.bseindia.com>) and NSE (<http://www.nseindia.com>).

5. Figures for the prior year / period have been regrouped and / or reclassified wherever considered necessary and/or in accordance with the amendment in Schedule III of the Act.

Additional Information in Compliance with the provisions of Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Sr. No.	Particulars	As on December 31, 2022
1.	Debt Equity Ratio ((Debt Securities + Borrowings (Other than Debt Securities) + Subordinated liabilities) / Own Funds)	2.96
2.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an HFC
3.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an HFC
4.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (quantity and value)	N.A.
5.	Capital Redemption Reserve (Rs. in Crores)	0.36
6.	Debenture Redemption Reserve (Rs. in Crores)	146.39
7.	Net worth (Rs. in Crores)	15,983.89
8.	Net Profit after Tax (Rs. in Crores)	602.91
9.	Earnings per Share (EPS) - Basic (Amount in Rs.) - not annualised	12.79
	- Diluted (Amount in Rs.) - not annualised	12.72
10.	Current Ratio	Not Applicable, being an HFC
11.	Long term debt to working capital	Not Applicable, being an HFC
12.	Bad debts to Account receivable ratio	Not Applicable, being an HFC
13.	Current liability ratio	Not Applicable, being an HFC
14.	Total debts to total assets (Debt Securities + Borrowings (Other than Debt Securities) + Subordinated liabilities) / Total Assets	0.70
15.	Debtors turnover	Not Applicable, being an HFC
16.	Inventory turnover	Not Applicable, being an HFC
17.	Operating Margin	Not Applicable, being an HFC
18.	Net profit Margin (Profit after tax / Total Income)	
	As on Quarter ended 31 December 2022	11.53%
	As on Nine months ended 31 December 2022	10.96%

Other Ratios (not subjected to review)	
1.	% of Gross Non Performing Assets (Gross NPA / Loan Book)
2.	% of Net Non Performing Assets (Net NPA / Loan Book)
3.	Liquidity Coverage Ratio (%) for Q3 FY 23
4.	Capital to risk-weighted assets ratio (Calculated as per RBI guidelines)

Registered Office: Building No. 27, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, KG Marg, New Delhi - 110001  
(CIN: L65922DL2005PLC136029)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Gagan Banga  
Vice-Chairman, Managing Director & CEO

Place : Mumbai  
Date : February 14, 2023

# Reliance Communications Limited

Website: www.rcom.co.in

Registered Office: H Block, 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, Dhirubhai Ambani Knowledge City, Navi Mumbai - 400 710

CIN: L45309MH2004PLC147531

## I. Extract from the Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022.

Sl. No.	Particulars						(₹ in crore)
		Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		Year ended
		31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	122	131	149	382	451	584
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(40)	(66)	(42)	(174)	(162)	(232)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(146)	(66)	(42)	(280)	(162)	(232)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(146)	(66)	(46)	(280)	(169)	(231)
5	Profit/(Loss) after Tax from Discontinued Operations	(9,154)	(1,773)	(1,650)	(12,622)	(4,768)	(6,406)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(9,228)	(1,682)	(1,698)	(12,720)	(4,955)	(6,684)
7	Equity Share Capital (Equity Share of Rs. 5 each)	1,383	1,383	1,383	1,383	1,383	1,383
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (Basic and Diluted) - Rs. (Before exceptional Items)						
	(a) Continuing Operations	(0.15)	(0.24)	(0.17)	(0.63)	(0.62)	(0.84)
	(b) Discontinued Operations	0.33	(0.85)	(0.94)	(1.28)	(2.71)	(3.46)
	(c) Continuing and Discontinued Operations (After exceptional Items)	0.18	(1.09)	(1.11)	(1.91)	(3.33)	(4.30)
	(a) Continuing Operations	(0.53)	(0.24)	(0.17)	(1.02)	(0.62)	(0.84)
	(b) Discontinued Operations	(32.31)	(6.46)	(5.99)	(44.96)	(17.31)	(23.28)
	(c) Continuing and Discontinued Operations	(32.84)	(6.70)	(6.16)	(45.98)	(17.93)	(24.12)
<b>*Not annualised for Quarter and Nine Months</b>							

## II. Additional Information of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022.

Sl. No.	Particulars						(₹ in crore)
		Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		Year ended
		31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)
1	Turnover	83	84	89	247	264	345
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax	(38)	(64)	(55)	(173)	(191)	(262)
3	Profit / (Loss) after tax	(38)	(64)	(55)	(173)	(191)	(262)
4	Profit / (Loss) after tax from Discontinued Operations	(5,778)	(1,518)	(1,361)	(8,763)	(3,949)	(5,355)

**III.** The Consolidated Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

**IV.** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Company, [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com), [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.rcom.co.in](http://www.rcom.co.in).

(Reliance Communications Limited is under corporate insolvency resolution process pursuant to the provisions of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016. With effect from June 28, 2019, its affairs, business and assets are being managed by, and the powers of the board of directors are vested in, the Resolution Professional, Mr. Anish Niranjana Navatny, appointed by Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench, vide order dated June 21, 2019 which was published on the website of the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench on June 28, 2019).

**Place :** Navi Mumbai  
**Date :** February 14, 2023

Indiabulls Commercial Credit Limited (Formerly known as Indiabulls Infrastructure Credit Limited) Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 Statement of Unaudited Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022					
(₹ in Crores)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		31.12.22 (Unaudited)	31.12.22 (Unaudited)	31.12.21 (Unaudited)	31.03.22 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	489.69	1,426.58	397.44	1,833.08
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	91.43	402.56	168.97	612.54
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	91.43	402.56	168.97	612.54
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	64.54	301.44	122.37	508.22
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit /(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	64.53	301.43	122.29	508.08
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital		247.80		247.80
7.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves (as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)		5,091.50		4,817.04
8.	Securities Premium Account		3,249.40		3,249.40
9.	Net worth		5,339.30		5,064.84
10.	Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt		7,434.30		7,563.21
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares		-		-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio		1.39		1.49
13.	Earnings per Share (EPS) before extraordinary items *(EPS for the quarters and nine months are not annualised)				
	-Basic (Amount in ₹)	2.60	12.16	4.94	20.51
	-Diluted (Amount in ₹)	2.60	12.16	4.94	20.51
	-Face Value (Amount in ₹)	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
	Earnings per Share (EPS) after extraordinary items *(EPS for the quarters and nine months are not annualised)				
	-Basic (Amount in ₹)	2.60	12.16	4.94	20.51
	-Diluted (Amount in ₹)	2.60	12.16	4.94	20.51
	-Face Value (Amount in ₹)	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve (₹ in Crores)		4.00		4.00
15.	Debenture Redemption Reserve (₹ in Crores)		8.36		8.36
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC			
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC			
Notes:					
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on February 14, 2023 and subsequently approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on February 14, 2023.					
2. This unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 has been prepared in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time.					
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended / Annual Financial Results are available on the Company's website ( <a href="http://www.indiabullsscommercialcredit.com">http://www.indiabullsscommercialcredit.com</a> ) and on the website of BSE ( <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">http://www.bseindia.com</a> ) and NSE ( <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">http://www.nseindia.com</a> ).					
4. Figures for the prior year / period have been regrouped and / or reclassified wherever considered necessary.					
Additional Information in Compliance with the provisions of Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015					
Sr. No.	Particulars	As on December 31, 2022			
1.	Debt Equity Ratio (Loan Funds / Own Funds)	1.39			
2.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC			
3.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC			
4.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (quantity and value)	N.A.			
5.	Capital Redemption Reserve (Rs. in Crores)	4.00			
6.	Debenture Redemption Reserve (Rs. in Crores)	8.36			
7.	Net worth (Rs. in Crores)	5,339.30			
8.	Net Profit after Tax (Rs. in Crores)	301.44			
9.	Earnings per Share (EPS) - Basic and Diluted (Amount in Rs.)	12.16			
10.	Current Ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC			
11.	Long term debt to working capital	Not Applicable, being an NBFC			
12.	Bad debts to Account receivable ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC			
13.	Current liability ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC			
14.	Total debts to total assets (Debt Securities + Borrowings (Other than Debt Securities) + Subordinated liabilities) / Total Assets	0.55			
15.	Debtors turnover	Not Applicable, being an NBFC			
16.	Inventory turnover	Not Applicable, being an NBFC			
17.	Operating Margin	Not Applicable, being an NBFC			
18.	Net profit Margin (Profit after tax / Total Income)				
	As on Quarter ended 31 December 2022	13.18%			
	As on nine months ended 31 December 2022	21.13%			
19.	Sector specific equivalent ratios, as applicable				
	A. % of Gross Non Performing Assets (Gross NPA / Loan Book)	3.58%			
	B. % of Net Non Performing Assets (Net NPA / Loan Book)	2.40%			
	C. Capital to risk-weighted assets ratio (Calculated as per RBI guidelines)	46.95%			
	D. Liquidity Coverage Ratio (%) for Q3 FY 23	399%			
Registered Office: Building No. 27, 5 <sup>th</sup> Floor, KG Marg, New Delhi-110001 CIN: U65923DL2006PLC150632)					
Place : Mumbai Date : February 14, 2023		For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  <b>Rajiv Gandhi</b> Managing Director & CEO			



<div><div><div><div><div><div></div><div>ipca</div><div>A dose of life</div></div></div><div><div><div><div><div></div><div>Ipca Laboratories Limited</div></div></div><div><div><div>Regd. Office : 48, Kandivli Industrial Estate, Kandivli (W), Mumbai 400 067.</div><div>CIN : L24239MH1949PLC007837, Tel: +91 22 6647 4444, E-mail : investors@ipca.com, Website : www.ipca.com</div></div></div></div></div></div></div></div>						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022						
(₹ Crores)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended	
		Dec 31, 2022	Sept 30, 2022	Dec 31, 2021	Dec 31, 2022	Dec 31, 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
						March 31, 2022
						Audited
1	Total Income from operations	1576.89	1637.18	1443.40	4821.92	4592.72
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	169.34	223.82	260.66	615.85	966.17
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	169.34	223.82	260.66	615.85	966.17
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items, share of profit / (loss) of associates and joint venture and non-controlling interests	107.84	143.90	196.96	394.80	753.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	116.10	143.11	199.69	406.31	759.31
6	Equity Share Capital	25.37	25.37	25.37	25.37	25.37
7	Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve)	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share of ₹ 1/- each (not annualised):					
	Basic (₹)	4.25	5.67	7.76	15.56	29.71
	Diluted (₹)	4.25	5.67	7.76	15.56	29.71
Notes :						
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended on December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.ipca.com).						
2 Additional information on Unaudited Standalone Financial Results is as follows:						
(₹ Crores)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended	
		Dec 31, 2022	Sept 30, 2022	Dec 31, 2021	Dec 31, 2022	Dec 31, 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
						March 31, 2022
						Audited
1	Total Income from operations	1458.09	1521.47	1341.71	4467.65	4272.83
2	Profit before Tax	171.83	244.60	272.24	632.49	950.73
3	Profit after Tax	120.27	167.78	218.17	431.87	760.53
By Order of the Board For <b>Ipca Laboratories Limited</b> Premchand Godha Chairman & Managing Director (DIN 00012691)						
Place : Mumbai, Date : February 14, 2023						

Indiabulls Housing Finance Limited

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022

(₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		31.12.22 (Unaudited)	31.12.22 (Unaudited)	31.12.21 (Unaudited)	31.03.22 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	2,338.99	6,643.99	2,274.36	8,983.31
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	404.80	1,183.54	424.09	1,555.77
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	404.80	1,183.54	424.09	1,555.77
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	290.97	867.08	302.97	1,177.74
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	303.69	1,057.71	427.51	1,298.12
6.	Equity Share Capital	89.72	89.72	89.71	89.11
7.	Earnings per Share (EPS) (EPS for the quarters and nine months are not annualised) -Basic (Amount in ₹) -Diluted (Amount in ₹)	6.49 6.42	19.34 19.23	6.80 6.77	26.42 26.34

Notes:

1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on February 14, 2023 and subsequently approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on February 14, 2023.

2. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34 - Interim Financial Reporting, notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015, as amended from time to time, and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and in compliance with Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time.

3. Key Standalone Financial Information:

(₹ in Crores)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	31.12.22 (Unaudited)	31.12.22 (Unaudited)	31.12.21 (Unaudited)	31.03.22 (Audited)
Total Income	1,988.61	5,502.70	2,033.17	7,777.70
Profit before Tax	311.95	807.49	263.69	955.90
Net Profit after Tax	229.38	602.91	190.02	696.11

4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Company's website (<http://www.indiabullshomeloans.com>) and on the website of BSE (<http://www.bseindia.com>) and NSE (<http://www.nseindia.com>).

5. Figures for the prior year / period have been regrouped and / or reclassified wherever considered necessary and/or in accordance with the amendment in Schedule III of the Act.

Additional Information in Compliance with the provisions of Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Sr. No.	Particulars	As on December 31, 2022
1.	Debt Equity Ratio ((Debt Securities + Borrowings (Other than Debt Securities) + Subordinated liabilities) / Own Funds)	2.96
2.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an HFC
3.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an HFC
4.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (quantity and value)	N.A.
5.	Capital Redemption Reserve (Rs. in Crores)	0.36
6.	Debenture Redemption Reserve (Rs. in Crores)	146.39
7.	Net worth (Rs. in Crores)	15,983.89
8.	Net Profit after Tax (Rs. in Crores)	602.91
9.	Earnings per Share (EPS) - Basic (Amount in Rs.) - not annualised	12.79
	- Diluted (Amount in Rs.) - not annualised	12.72
10.	Current Ratio	Not Applicable, being an HFC
11.	Long term debt to working capital	Not Applicable, being an HFC
12.	Bad debts to Account receivable ratio	Not Applicable, being an HFC
13.	Current liability ratio	Not Applicable, being an HFC
14.	Total debts to total assets (Debt Securities + Borrowings (Other than Debt Securities) + Subordinated liabilities) / Total Assets	0.70
15.	Debtors turnover	Not Applicable, being an HFC
16.	Inventory turnover	Not Applicable, being an HFC
17.	Operating Margin	Not Applicable, being an HFC
18.	Net profit Margin (Profit after tax / Total Income)	
	As on Quarter ended 31 December 2022	11.53%
	As on Nine months ended 31 December 2022	10.96%

Other Ratios (not subjected to review)		
1.	% of Gross Non Performing Assets (Gross NPA / Loan Book)	4.49%
2.	% of Net Non Performing Assets (Net NPA / Loan Book)	2.97%
3.	Liquidity Coverage Ratio (%) for Q3 FY 23	84%
4.	Capital to risk-weighted assets ratio (Calculated as per RBI guidelines)	25.20%

Registered Office: Building No. 27, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, KG Marg, New Delhi -110001  
(CIN: L65922DL2005PLC136029)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Gagan Banga  
Vice-Chairman, Managing Director & CEO

Place : Mumbai  
Date : February 14, 2023

Reliance Communications Limited						
Website: www.rcom.co.in						
Registered Office: H Block, 1 <sup>st</sup> Floor, Dhirubhai Ambani Knowledge City, Navi Mumbai - 400 710						
CIN: L45309MH2004PLC147531						
I. Extract from the Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022.						
(₹ in crore)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended	
		31-Dec-22	30-Sep-22	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
						31-Mar-22
						(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	122	131	149	382	451
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(40)	(66)	(42)	(174)	(162)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(146)	(66)	(42)	(280)	(162)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extra Ordinary Items)	(146)	(66)	(46)	(280)	(169)
5	Profit/(Loss) after Tax from Discontinued Operations	(9,154)	(1,773)	(1,650)	(12,622)	(4,768)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(9,228)	(1,682)	(1,698)	(12,720)	(4,955)
7	Equity Share Capital (Equity Share of Rs. 5 each)	1,383	1,383	1,383	1,383	1,383
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (Basic and Diluted) - Rs.					
	(Before exceptional Items)					
	(a) Continuing Operations	(0.15)	(0.24)	(0.17)	(0.63)	(0.62)
	(b) Discontinued Operations	0.33	(0.85)	(0.94)	(1.28)	(2.71)
	(c) Continuing and Discontinued Operations (After exceptional Items)	0.18	(1.09)	(1.11)	(1.91)	(3.33)
	(a) Continuing Operations	(0.53)	(0.24)	(0.17)	(1.02)	(0.62)
	(b) Discontinued Operations	(32.31)	(6.46)	(5.99)	(44.96)	(17.31)
	(c) Continuing and Discontinued Operations	(32.84)	(6.70)	(6.16)	(45.98)	(17.93)
*Not annualised for Quarter and Nine Months						
II. Additional Information of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022.						
(₹ in crore)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended	
		31-Dec-22	30-Sep-22	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
						31-Mar-22
						(Audited)
1	Turnover	83	84	89	247	264
2	Profit /(Loss) before tax	(38)	(64)	(55)	(173)	(191)
3	Profit /(Loss) after tax	(38)	(64)	(55)	(173)	(191)
4	Profit / (Loss) after tax from Discontinued Operations	(5,778)	(1,518)	(1,361)	(8,763)	(3,949)
III. The Consolidated Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.						
IV. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Company, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.rcom.co.in.						
(Reliance Communications Limited is under corporate insolvency resolution process pursuant to the provisions of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016. With effect from June 28, 2019, its affairs, business and assets are being managed by, and the powers of the board of directors are vested in, the Resolution Professional, Mr. Anish Niranjana Navaty, appointed by Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench, vide order dated June 21, 2019 which was published on the website of the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench on June 28, 2019).						
Place : Navi Mumbai Date : February 14, 2023						

Indiabulls Commercial Credit Limited					
(Formerly known as Indiabulls Infrastructure Credit Limited)					
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022					
Statement of Unaudited Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022					
(₹ in Crores)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		31.12.22 (Unaudited)	31.12.22 (Unaudited)	31.12.21 (Unaudited)	31.03.22 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	489.69	1,426.58	397.44	1,833.08
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	91.43	402.56	168.97	612.54
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	91.43	402.56	168.97	612.54
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	64.54	301.44	122.37	508.22
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit /(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	64.53	301.43	122.29	508.08
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital		247.80		247.80
7.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves (as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)		5,091.50		4,817.04
8.	Securities Premium Account		3,249.40		3,249.40
9.	Net worth		5,339.30		5,064.84
10.	Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt		7,434.30		7,563.21
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares		-		-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio		1.39		1.49
13.	Earnings per Share (EPS) before extraordinary items <i>*(EPS for the quarters and nine months are not annualised)</i> -Basic (Amount in ₹) -Diluted (Amount in ₹) -Face Value (Amount in ₹) Earnings per Share (EPS) after extraordinary items <i>*(EPS for the quarters and nine months are not annualised)</i> -Basic (Amount in ₹) -Diluted (Amount in ₹) -Face Value (Amount in ₹)	2.60 2.60 10.00  2.60 2.60 10.00	12.16 12.16 10.00  12.16 12.16 10.00	4.94 4.94 10.00  4.94 4.94 10.00	20.51 20.51 10.00  20.51 20.51 10.00
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve (₹ in Crores)		4.00		4.00
15.	Debenture Redemption Reserve (₹ in Crores)		8.36		8.36
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC			
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC			
Notes:					
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on February 14, 2023 and subsequently approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on February 14, 2023.					
2. This unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 has been prepared in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time.					
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended / Annual Financial Results are available on the Company's website ( <a href="http://www.indiabullsccommercialcredit.com">http://www.indiabullsccommercialcredit.com</a> ) and on the website of BSE ( <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">http://www.bseindia.com</a> ) and NSE ( <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">http://www.nseindia.com</a> ).					
4. Figures for the prior year / period have been regrouped and / or reclassified wherever considered necessary.					
Additional Information in Compliance with the provisions of Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015					
Sr. No.	Particulars	As on December 31, 2022			
1.	Debt Equity Ratio (Loan Funds / Own Funds)	1.39			
2.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC			
3.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC			
4.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (quantity and value)	N.A.			
5.	Capital Redemption Reserve (Rs. in Crores)	4.00			
6.	Debenture Redemption Reserve (Rs. in Crores)	8.36			
7.	Net worth (Rs. in Crores)	5,339.30			
8.	Net Profit after Tax (Rs. in Crores)	301.44			
9.	Earnings per Share (EPS) - Basic and Diluted (Amount in Rs.)	12.16			
10.	Current Ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC			
11.	Long term debt to working capital	Not Applicable, being an NBFC			
12.	Bad debts to Account receivable ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC			
13.	Current liability ratio	Not Applicable, being an NBFC			
14.	Total debts to total assets (Debt Securities + Borrowings (Other than Debt Securities) + Subordinated liabilities) / Total Assets	0.55			
15.	Debtors turnover	Not Applicable, being an NBFC			
16.	Inventory turnover	Not Applicable, being an NBFC			
17.	Operating Margin	Not Applicable, being an NBFC			
18.	Net profit Margin (Profit after tax / Total Income)				
	As on Quarter ended 31 December 2022	13.18%			
	As on nine months ended 31 December 2022	21.13%			
19.	Sector specific equivalent ratios, as applicable				
	A. % of Gross Non Performing Assets (Gross NPA / Loan Book)	3.58%			
	B. % of Net Non Performing Assets (Net NPA / Loan Book)	2.40%			
	C. Capital to risk-weighted assets ratio (Calculated as per RBI guidelines)	46.95%			
	D. Liquidity Coverage Ratio (%) for Q3 FY 23	399%			
Registered Office: Building No. 27, 5 <sup>th</sup> Floor, KG Marg, New Delhi-110001					
(CIN: U65923DL2006PLC150632)					
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors					
Place : Mumbai		Rajiv Gandhi			
Date : February 14, 2023		Managing Director & CEO			